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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 15-Apr-10 To Date: 15/4

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
15-Apr-10 9:00 2751 Nekaswan PKL. CIV FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
15-Apr-10  9:00 289¢ Mohan PKL CIV HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
15-Apr-10 - 9:00 3230 Sunita PKL CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac, 130
15-Apr-10  9:01 2809 WNohare PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
[5-Apr-10 901 2891 Mansaram PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
i5-Apr-10  9:01 3414 Sandhya PKL. IV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
15-Apr-10°  9:02 2748 Raimun PKL CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
15-Apr-10  9:02 4494 Koutlaiah ARIJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
15-Apr-1¢ 902 5118 P Kailash PKL CIvV CO 300 18:00 T A On Ac. 300
15-Apr-10  9:03 2808 Sahadev ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
15-Apr-10 9:03 2996 Samlabai AR}  CIvV FH' 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
15-Apr-10  9:03 4467 Narendra ARIJ CIv MA™ 275 18:00 I C On Ac. 275
lS-Apr—lO 9:04 2988 Urmila ARJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
15-Apr-1¢  9:04 2998 Chotilal ARJ Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
15-Apr-10  9:04 4702 Bharat ARJ CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Ac. 275
13-Apr-10 . 9:05 2994 Sashikala AR CIV FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
15-Apt-10 9:05 3179 Sunithabhai ARJ CIV FH 130 18:00 1C OnAc. 130
15-Apr-10-  9:05 3639 Kalabai ARIJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
15-Apr-10  9:06 2997 Durgabhai ARJ Civ FH 130 18:00 I C On Ac. 130
15-Apr-10 9:06 3494 - Sorilal ARJ Civ MH I50 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
15-Apr-10  9:06 5174 ranjeet AR CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
15-Apr-10 9:07 3902 chander ARJ  CIV HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300 e
15-Apr-10  9:07 5124 8 Arjun AR] CIV CO 300 18:00 1 cC On Ac, 300 '
[S-Apr-10  9:07 5178 Sobdial AlB CIvV MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 150 ,
15-Apr-10 ~ 9:08 2801 Svkhcharan ARJ  CIV MaA 275 18:00 i C On Ac. 275
15-Apr-10  9:08 2993 Kamiesh ARIJ CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Ac. 75
15-Apr-10  9:08 3127 VarandraRaut ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1c On Ac. 275,
15-Apr-10  9:09 5060 Ram Krishna .TRM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
15-Apr-10 9:09 5142 JanakiBhai TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 1A On Ac. 130
15-Apr-10 9:09 5145 Dev Kumar TRM  CIV MA 275 18:.00 I A On Ag, 275
15-Apr-10 %10 4766 Bhuwaneshwa TRM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. - 275
15-Apr-I)  9:10 3009 Srinu TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 I A "On Ac. 275
15-Apr-10  9:10 5115 T Ramanamm TRM CIV CO 300 18:00 LA On Ac. 300
15-Apr-1¢ 9:11 4630 Sunil TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
15-Apr-10 - 911 4853 KumarLal TRM CIV MA, 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
15-Apr-10 . 9:11 4964 - Srinu TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
15-Apr-10 9:12 4666 AmericaBai  TRM  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
15-Apr-1¢ ~ 9:12 4767 Tuman Bai TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130 S
[5-Apr-10°  9:12 4962 Vishwanad TRM  CIV MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac, 275 T
15-Apr-10 912 5059 Raj Kumari TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
15-Apr-10  9:13 3133 Dasarath ADI cv MA 275 18:00 1A On Ac. 275
15-Apr-10 9:13 3134 Saraswathi Ev’f - ﬁL‘J;} (il 1 A On Ac. 130
15-Apr-10  9:14 3250 BARIGAHI S b 140 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
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Name

Suresh

5304 \\Santosh

4515
4963
5120
3539
3541

5045.
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2045
2046
1274
4146
4240
3081
3707
4810
1273
1016
1217
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4488
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4649
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4953
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5244
4952
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4957
5235
5303
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Parvathi

Raju

Adiseshu
Ismaial

Josna
Raghawani

B RangaSwam
A Anand
Laxmaiah
Syanthaiah
Bucchamma
Sayamma
Ranganna

D Narsingyadh
Laxmi Devi
Anjili

B Sankar

V Shivamma
Laxmi
Mahalaxmi
Mahadev Swa
rameza bagam
Suwana
Ramalingamm
mahmood
Evvaiah
Saraswathi
A.Nandiya

. Raj Kumar

g laxmi
kumari

R.H. Bharatwa
Pratima '
K Viswhnu ch
Mahender

V Pravakar ch
Malla reddy
Ramakrishna
Shiva
Venkatesh

k praveen
Ashok

Cont

Man
Man
MAN
MAN
MAN
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
TRM
Man
NAR
ARJ
AR}
NAR
ARJ
VBC
RAJ
VBC
RAJ
RAJ
VPH
VPH
VRR
VPH

Type
CIv
CIv
CIvV
CIvV
CIv
Clv
CIv
Clv
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
CIV
EAR
WEL
CIv
Cv
WEL
Civ
CAR
ELE
CAR
ELE
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130
250
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18:00
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18:00

18:00-

Attn

Biock  Payment Amount
1 A On Ac. 150
1 A On Ac. 150
1 A On Ac. 130
1 A On Ac. 275
1 A On Ac. 00
1 CA Job Wi 275
I CA .rob.Wo/{ 130
1 C On Ac. 130
1 CA erEEEET' 160
1 CA Pit. 160
I CA "Ezgpk/’ 160
1 CcA 1ovag5/” 160
1 CA &p&. e 140
1 CA t,jz”' 140
1 CA TobWo 140
1 CA  JobWok 160
1 CA Job W(m(/ . 140
1 CA Job Wog( 149
1 CA Job Wo! 160
1 CA On Ac. 140
1 CA On Ac. 140
1 CA On Ac. 140
1 Cca JobVﬁEk” 160
1 CA Job Work™ 140
1 CA Job Wm}/ 40
1 CA On Ac. . 140
I CA On Ac. 160
1 CA On Ac. 160
1 A On Ac. 130
1 CA On Ac. 160
1 C On Ac. 250
I C On Ac. 130
1 C On Ac. 130
1C On Ac. 250
1 C On Ac. 130
1 A On Ac. 250
1 A On Ag. 250
1 A On Ac. 250
1A OnAc. . - 160
i A On Ac. 250
1 A On Ac. 160
1 A On Ac. 160
1 A On Ac. 160
I A On Ac. 160
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[5-Apr-10
15-Apr-10
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15-Apr-10
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15-Apr-10

I5-Apr-10 -

15-Apr-10
15-Apr-10
15-Apr-10

15-Apr-10°

E5-Apr-10
15-Apr-10
15-Apr-10
15-Apr-10
15-Apr-10

15-Apr-10.

In

9:29
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:31
9:31
9:31
9:32
9:32
9:32
9:33
9:33
933
9:33
9:34
9:34
9:34
9:35
935
9:35
9:36
9:36
9:36
9:37
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9:37
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9:39
9:39
9:40
9:40
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9:41
9:41
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9:42
9:42
9:42
9:43
9:43
9:43

iD
5265
3911
4713
5268
5188
5263
5267
5196
5293
5295
5261
5310
51
5312
3370
5043
5275
1750
1754
3977
1022
4878
5162
5160
5279
29
5287
5288
5289
5168
5169
5284
5252
5282
5290
5052
Sled
5165
5270
5271
5273
2889
5206
5230

Name
Srinu
RohitKumar
Madhu
Rambabu
bal raj
Prasad
Tirupathi.V
MD Amade
Arshad
Nazem
Srisailam
chiranjeevi
Shanker
R.kanka chary
GMD Shaker
Balraj
Rajmouli
Pavan
Vimala
Rampratap
Ballu
Ramana
Deepak
vijay
Shaker
Keemraj
Raju
kamlesh
Nakul
Kumar
Milintin bai
Gokul
JAYARAM
Bholaram
Kanayha
MD Rabbame
Johan
Sakun
Musthafa
Sameer
Tanveer Khan
V Phaninder
Vittal
Rajshaker
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Cont
VPH
VPH
VPH
TRV
VRR
VPH
TRV
ISH
ISH
ISH
ISH
VBC
VBC
VBC
VRR
VRR
TRV
KRI
KRI
SUN
KRI
KRI
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
MAH
AND
AND
TAN
TAN
TAN
VPH
IR
VPH

“Type
ELE
ELE
ELE
PLU
ELE
ELE
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
CAR
CAR
CAR
ELE
ELE
PLU
HW
HW
PAl
HW
HW
WTP

WTP

WTP
WTP
WTP
WTP
WEL
WTP
WTP
PLU
PLU
PLU
ELE
PAI
ELE

asst, Moene
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¢ Skill © Wage Out
MA 250 18:00
MH 160 18:00
MH 160 18:00
MA 250 18:00
MH 160 18:00
MH 160 18:00
CO 300 18:00
MA 250 18:00
MA 250 18:00
MH 150 18:00
MH 150 18:00
MA 0 18:00
MA 0 18:00
MA 0 18:00
MA 250 18:00
MH 166 18:00
MH 150 18:00
MH 150 18:00
FH 130 18:00
MA 225 18:00
MH 150 18:00
MH 150 18:00
MH 0 18:00
MA ¢ 18:00
MH 0 18:00
MH 0 1800
MH 0 18:00
MH 0 18:00
MH 0 18:00
MH 0 18:00
FH 0 18:00
MA 0 18:00
MH 0 1800
MA 0 18:00
MH 0 18:00
MA 250 18:00
MA 0 18:00
FH 0 18:00
MA 250 18:00
MH I50 18:00
HM 300 18:00
co 300 18:00
MA 225 18:00
MH 160 18:00
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ock  Payment Amount
On Ac. 250
On Ac. 160
On Ac. 160
On Ac. 250
On Ac. 160
On Ac. 160
On Ac. 300
On Ac. 250
On Ac. 250
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 150
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac. _
On Ac. 250
On Ac. 160
On Ac. 150
Job qu( 150
Job Wor 130
On Ac. © 225
Job Woxk/ 150
Job Work”™ 150
il/By V :
/Nii IByV 0
AiByv 0 )
/N’l IByV 0
)h‘[ /By V 0
il/ByV W]
il/ByV 0
i /By v 0
17 By Vv 0
/NﬂT ByV 0
By V 0
T/ByV 0
/N‘ﬂﬂy A" 0
On Ac. 250
Nil#By V 0
Nil/ByV 0
On Ac. 250
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 300
On Ac. 300
On Ac. 225
On Ac. 160
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 14-Apr-10 To Date: 14/4
Date In iD Name Cont Type Skilt  Wage Out Attn - Block Payvment Ain'ount v_‘.l:-,'-_.r,_ o

14-Apr-10  9:00 2890 Mohan PKL CIv HM 300 18:00 P A Work 300
14-Apr-10  9:00 3230 Sunita PKL Civ FH 130 18:00 1 A ng’ﬁork 130
14-Apr-10 9:00 3414 Sandhya PKL cv FH_ 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
14-Apr-10  9:0F 2748 Raimun " PKL CIv FH 130 18:00 I A ob Work 130
14-Apr-10 9:01 2809 Nohare PKL CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A (Ieﬁ*/ork 275
14-Apr-10  9:01 2819 Satyalaxmi AJB CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
14-Apr-10 9:02 2751 Nekaswan PKL CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
14-Apr-10  9:02 4494 Koutlaigh ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
14-Apr-10 9:02 5118 P Kailash PKL CIv co 300 18:00 1 A On Ac, . 300
14-Apr-10 9:03 2801 Sukhcharan ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac, 275
14-Apr-10  9:03 3179 Sunithabhai ARJ  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Agc, o130
14-Apr-10 903 5174 ranjeet ARJ civ MH 150 -18:00 1" C On Ac, 150
14-Apr-10 904 3494 Sorilal ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 i C On Ac. 150
14-Apr-10  9:04 3639 Kalabai AR} CIV FH 130 18:00 i C On Ac. 130
14-Apr-10 9:05 3127 Varandra Raut ARJ Clv MaA 275 1&:00 1 C On Ac. 275
i4-Apr-10  9:05 3902 chander ARJ Clv HM 300 ES:OO I C On Ac. 300
14-Apr-10  9:05 5124 S Arjun AR] CIV cO 300 18:00 1 C On Ac, 300
14-Apr-10  9:06 2993 Kamlesh ARIJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
14-Apr-10  9:06 2997 Durgabhai ARJ Ccv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
14-Apr-10 9:06 2998 Chotilal ARl CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac. 275
H4-Apr-10 9:07 2994 Sashikala ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 | C On Ac. 130
14-Apr-10  9:07 2996 Samlabai AR  CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
14-Apr-10 9:07 4467 Narendra ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
14-Apr=10  9:08 4630 Sunil TRM Civ MA 275 1800 I A On Ac. 275
14-Apr-10  9:08 5060 Ram Krishna TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
14-Apr-10  9:08 5115 T Ramanamm TRM CIV CcO 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. - 300
14-Apr-10 9:09 4655 Bhasker TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
14-Apr-10 9:09 4766 Bhuwaneshwa TRM  CIV MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
14-Apr-10 © 9:09 5145 Dev Kumar TRM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
14-Apr-10 9:10 4853 KumarLal TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
14-Apr-10  9:10 4962 Vishwanad TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
14-Apr-10  9:10 4964 Srinu TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
14-Apr-10  9:11 4666 AmericaBai TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac, 130
14-Apr-10  9:11 5059 Raj Kumari TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
14-Apr-1¢  9:11 5142 Janaki Bhai TRM .CIV FH 130 18:00 I A Cn Ac. 130
[4-Apr-10 912 4515 Parvathi ADI1 CIv FH ’ 130 18:00 1 A Cn Ac. 130.
14-Apr-10  9:12 4767 Tuman Bai TRM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
14-Apr-10 9:12 5250 BARIGAHI ADI CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
14-Apr-10  9:12 5277 Suresh ADI Civ MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
14-Apr-10  9:13 3133 Dasarath ADI Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
14-Apr-10  9:13 5120 Adiseshu ADI Crv Co 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
14-Apr-10 9:13 5304 Santosh ADI CIv 1 A On Ac. - 150
14-Apr-10 %14 2967 Roja ADI Clv LA On Ac. 130

15 April, 2010 T AW T T T Pagel of4

g e -
/ "°‘v'--nntu.|--

ject Manager/Efigg. Agst. Miumiager A
AU3 NE ESTAIES \ alpine tatates, Yyde &




Date In 1D Name Cont Type . Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
14-Apr-10  9:14 2968 Mallamma ADI CIV  FH 130 18:00 1

A On Ac. 130
14-Apr-10  9:14 3134 Saraswathi ADI CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
1-Apr-10 9:15 5045 Raghawani ARJ CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C Cn Ac. 130
14-Apr-10  9:15 5168 Kumar AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A il/ByV 0
14-Apr-i0  9:15 5252 JAYARAM AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A )HﬁByV 0
A 14-Apr-10 9:16 5164 Johan AND WTP MaA 0 18:00 1 A my\’ 0
14-Apr-10 9:16 5165 Sakun AND WTP FH 0 18:00 1A NHTBy v 0
14-Apr-10  9:16 5169 Milintin bai AND  WTP FH 0 18:00 1 A Myv 0
14-Apr-10  9:17 5282 Bholaram AND WTP MA 0 18:00 1 A Wyv 0
14-Apr-10  9:17 5288 kamlesh AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A yjh"gyV 0
14-Apr-10  9:17 5291 Keemsaj AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A Nz'l’fﬁy\’ 0
14-Apr-10  9:18 5284 Gokul AND  WTP MA ¢ 18:00 P A N/ By v 0
H4-Apr-10 9:18 5287 Raju AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A yl’/ByV 0
14-Apr-10  9:18 5289 Nakul AND WTP MH 0 18:00° 1 A )EH/ByV 0
14-Apr-10 919 5243 g laxmi ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ac. 130
14-Apr-10 9:19 5279 Shaker AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A Cwmayv 0
14-Apr-10  9:19 5290 Kanayha AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A })I«H//By\' 0
14-Apr-10 9:20 4649 Saraswathi TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
H-Apr-10 9:20 5160 vijay AND WTP MA 0 18:00 1 A yu—féyv 0
14-Apr-10  9:20 5244 kumari ARJ CIvV FH 1306 18:00 1 C On Ac.
14-Apr-10 921 1022 Ballu KR! HwW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Ze‘thork
14-Apr-10  9:21 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 E8:00 1 CA ‘/leb’Work
l4-Apr-10  9:21 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130 18:00 1 CA /le‘b‘ Work
14-Apr-10 922 1750 Paven KRI HW  MH 150 18:00 1 CA  ° 366 Wor
14-Apr-10 922 2045 A Anand Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA CDein :
14-Apr-10 9:22 2046 Laxmaizh Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA /Dcﬁt.
14-Apr-10 9:23 1010 B RangaSwam MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA /D(pt.
14-Apr-10 923 1274 Svanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 1800 1 CA }b—W()rk '
14-Apr-10  9:23 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR- MH 160 18:00 1 CA /lrab’Work 160
14-Apr-10  9:24 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA )a‘bﬁork 140
14-Apr-10-  9:24 4146 Bucchamma  Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Dep‘r 140

&

14-Apr-10  9:24 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA }D‘- 140
14-Apr-10  9:25 3081 Ranganna Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA }ob)Work 140
14-Apr-10 9:25 4810 Laxmi Devi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA mork 140
14-Apr-10  9:26 1016 B Sankar MAN EAR MH 160 1800 1 cA _,Jo'ﬁ\!ork 160
14-Apr-10  9:26 4488 Mahalaxmi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA d{ ork 140
14-Apr-10 -~ 9:27 3984 Suwana Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ﬁork 140
14-Apr-10 927 4048 Laxmi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Mmk 140
14-Apr-10 927 5153 mahmood Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA ] ork 160
14-Apr-10 928 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA /Job*Work 160
14-Apr-10 9:28 5033 ANandiya Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Mﬂrk 160
14-Apr-10  9:28 5154 ramezabagam Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA er 140
14-Apr-10  9:29 4489 MahadevSwa Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA On Ac. 160
14-Apr-10  9:29 5044 Pratima ARJ]  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Typé
14-Apr-10  9:29 5162 Deepak AND  WTP
14-Apr-10 930 3539 Ismaial AlB QI
14-Apr-10  9:30 3541 Josna AR CIV
14-Apr-10 9:30 4702 Bharat ARJ  CIV
14-Apr-10 931 1217 V Shivamma MAN EAR
14-Apr-10 9:31 4487 Ramalingamm Man EAR
14-Apr-10  9:31 4713 Madhu YPH  ELE
14-Apr-10 9:32 3911 RohitKumar VPH  ELE
14-Apr-10  9:32 4952 R H. Bharatwa NAR  WEL
14-Apr-10 932 4953 Raj Kumar NAR WEL
14-Apr-10 9:33 5117 V Brahmachar VBC  CAR
14-Apr-10  9:33 5235 V Pravakarch VBC CAR
14-Apr-10  9:33 5236 K Viswhnuch VBC CAR
14-Apr-10 9:34 3370 GMD Shaker VRR  ELE
14-Apr-10 9:34 5137 k praveen VRR ELE
14-Apr-10 934 5188 balrgj VRR ELE
14-Apr-10 9:35 4601 Sachin JR PAT
14-Apr-10 9:35 4780 SaiKumar VRR ELE
14-Apr-10 9:35 5275 Rajmouli TRV  PLU
14-Apr-10  9:36 5267 Tirupathi.V TRV PLU
14-Apr-1¢  9:36 5268 Rambabu TRV  PLU
i4-Apr-10 936 5269 V.Tirupathi TRV PLU
14-Apr-10 9:37 5184 rameshvarma HUN NV
14-Apr-10  9:37 5186 mohan lal HUN NV
14-Apr-10  9:37 5305 Pandit HUN MAR
14-Apr-10 9:38 1800 A Ramuiu RAM CAR
i4-Apr-10 9:38 5181 Lalaram HUN NV
14-Apr-10 9:38 5303 Mallareddy  RAJ ELE
14-Apr-10 939 3837 Ganesh VPH ELE
14-Apr-10  9:39 5263 Prasad VPH  ELE
14-Apr-10  9:39 5265 Srinu VPH  ELE
14-Apr-10 9:39 5308 Venkatesh  VPH  ELE
[4-Apr-10 940 4957 Mahender RAJ ELE
14-Apr-10  9:40 5245 Rampal JAN TiL
14-Apr-10  $:40 5309 sampathi RAJ ELE
14-Apr-10  9:41 4744 Jayprakash JAN TIL
14-Apr-10  9:41 4979 wvivek Yaday JAN  TIL
14-Apr-10 9:41 5193 punbashie JAN TIL
14-Apr-10  9:42 3789 Jitnarayan JAN TIL
14-Apr-10 9:42 4745 Sanjeev Yadav JAN TIL
14-Apr-10 %42 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL
14-Apr-10 9:43 3661 Nineshwar SUN  PAI
14-Apr-10  9:43 3997 Prashwanth TSR CIv
14-Apr-10  9:43 5190 ram surane
I35 April, 2010
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Project Manager/Engg-

ALP NE €

LA

£ £8TAI 7:1‘:?'

SBkill  Wage

MH 0 18:00
MA 275 18:00
FH 130 18:00
MA 275 18:00
FH 140 18:00
FH 140 18:00
MH 160 18:00
MH 160 18:00
MA 250 13:00
MA 250 18:00
co 300 18:00
MA 250 18:00
MA 250 18:00
MA 250 18:00
MH 160 18:00
MH 160 18:00
MA 225 18:00
MA 250 18:00
MH 150 18:00
Cco 300 18:00
MA, 250 18:00
MI 150 18:00
MA 0 18:00
MH 0 18:00
MA 0 18:00
Co 300 18:00
MA 0 18:00
MH 160 18:00
MA 250 18:00
MH 160 18:00
MA 250 18:00
MH 160 18:00
MA 250 18:00
MA 300 18:00
MH 160 18:00
MA 300 18:00
MH 175 18:00
MH 175 18:00
MA 300 18:00
MA 300 18:00
CcO 300 18:00
MA 225 18:00
FH 130 18:00
MA 300 18:00
RTIFIED BY

Oi.lt

Asst, Banager Admny;
Algine Catates, Hydarabad,

Attn Block Payment

Pt
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GO0
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On Ac.

— o et e e

Nit

—_

—

O

On Ac.
-On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ag.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

n Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ag.

C 7By v

ca 2{:&/ orl
CA ork

k

};HByV

ByV
ByV
On Ac.

v

Amount

0
275
130
275
140
140
160
160
250
250
300
250
250
250
160
160
225
250
150
300
250
150

0

0

300

160
250
160
250
160
250
300
160
300
175
175
300
300
300
225
130
360




Date
i4-Apr-10
14-Apr-10
14-Apr-10
14-Apr-10

14-Apr-10

l4-Apr-10
i4-Apr-10
14-Apr-10
14-Apr-10
14-Apr-10
14-Apr-10
14-Apr-10
14-Apr-10
14-Apr-10
14-Apr-10
14-Apr-10

14-Apr-10
14-Apr-10

14-Apr-10
14-Apr-10

14-Apr-10

14-Apr-10
14-Apr-10
14-Apr-1¢
[4-Apr-10
14-Apr-10
14-Apr-10
14-Apr-10
14-Apr-10
14-Apr-10
14-Apr-10

In
%44
0:44
9:44
9:45
9:45
9:45
946
9:46
9:46
947
9:47
9:47
9:43
9:48
948
949
9:49
9:49
9:50
9:50
9:51
9:51
9:51
&:52
9:52
9:53
9:53
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:05

1D
5206
5270
5271
4663
5052
5136
4593
5297
3298
2543
4046
5125
3233
3234
5196
3888
3915
5273
4785
5156
4709
5082
5293
2425
5123
2889
4851
5247
5248
5249
3692

Name
Vittal
Musthafa
Sameer
Govind Rao
MD Rabbame
Mahanth
Ganapathi
Bramachary
P.Venkatesh
Raju
BabuRao
Jyothi ram
Srikanth
Shekhar
MD Amade
Ajaz
Ramachary
Tanveer Khan
Hemanth Mara
md maboob
Shiva
Azmeed
Arshad
Narasimhulu
Ishaq
V Phaninder
Vinod Kumar
Venkatesh
Omkar
Ravindra Char
Jayhad

Manager/Engg.
ALPMNE ESTAICS

Certified by;

gﬁject

Cont
JR
TAN
TAN
R
MAH
IR
JR
VEN
VEN ]

JR
JR
VRR
VYRR
ISH
TAN
RAM
TAN
JR
MAH
YPH
ISH
ISH
NAR
ISH
VPH
VPH
VEN
VEN
VEN
ISH

Type
PAlL
PLU
PLU
PAI
WEL
PAl
PAI
CAR
CAR
PAI
PAL
PAl
ELE
ELE
PLU
PLU
CAR
PLU
PAI

ELE
PLU
PLU
WEL
PLU
ELE
ELE
CAR
CAR
CAR
PLU

- Skil

MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA,
MA
MA
MA
Co

HM
MA
MA
MH
MA
HM
MA
HM
MH
MA
MA
co

CcO

Cco

MH
HM
MA
MA
MA

Wage
225
250
150
225
250
225

225
250
250
225
225
360
300
250
250
150
250
300
225
300
160
250
250
300
300
300
160
300
250
250
250

Out

18:00
18:00
13:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
18:00
18:00
18:00.
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn Block .Payment Amount

o)

R

NS

SRR R

On Ac.

On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac. -

"On Ac.

On Ac.
On Ag.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,

. On Ac.

On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ag.
On Ac.

225

?{opﬂk 250
n Ac. 150

225
250
225
225
250
250
225
225

N 300
300
250
250
150
250
300
225
300
160
250
250
300
300
300
160
300
250
250
250

15 April, 2010




13-Apr-10 To Date:

Attn

@?M

— et e e e b e

—_—

Block

M*@‘] 7/—\;(“

13/4

Payment
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

Lo Work
0b Work
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Cn Ac.
On Ac.
On Ag.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

' Manager/Engy.
ALPNE ESTAY

8

—
MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date:

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out
13-Apr-10 9:00 2748 Raimun PXL Civ FH 130 18:00.
13-Apr-10  9:00 2809 WNohare PKL Clv MA. 275 18:00
13-Apr-10  9:00 2891 Mansaram PKL Civ MA 275 18:00
13-Apr-10  9:01 2890 Mohan PKL Civ HM 300 18:00
13-Apr-10 9:01 3230 Sunita PKL CIv FH 130 18:00
13-Apr-1¢ 901 5118 P Kailash PKL CIv CO 300 18:00
I3-Apr-10 9:62 2751 Nekaswan PKL CIvV FH 136 18:00
13-Apr-10 - 9:02 3414 Sandhya PKL CIV FH 130 18:00
13-Apr-10 9:02 4494 Koutlaigh ARJ C1v MH 150 18:00
13-Apr-10 9:03 2801 Sukhcharan  ARJ  CIV MA 275 18:00
13-Apr-10 903 3127 Varandra Raut ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00
13-Apr-10 9:03 5174 ranject AR] CIV MH 150 18:00
13-Apr-10  9:04 2993 Kamlesh ARJ Cc1v MA 275 18:.00
13-Apr-10 9:04 2998 Chotilal ARIJ CIv MA 275 18:.00
13-Apr-10 9:04 3639 Kalabai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00
13-Apr-10  9:05 2808 Sahadev ARIJ CIv MA 275 18:00
13-Apr-10 9:05 3179 Sunithabhai AR  CIV FH 130 18:00
[3-Apr-10 %05 5178 Sobdiat AJB CIv MH 150 18:00
13-Apr-10 9:06 2988 Urmila AR CIV FH 130 18:.00
13-Apr-i0  9:06 3494 Sorilal ARIJ CIv MH 150 18:00
13-Apr-10 -~ 9:06 4702 Bharat ARIJ Clv MA 275 18:00
13-Apr-10  9:07 2997 Durgabhai AR] CIV FH 130 18:00
[3-Apr-10  9:07 3902 chander AR} CIv HM 300 18:00
13-Apr-10 - 9:07 5124 S Arjun ARJ CIv CO 300 13:00
13-Apr-10 = 9:08 2994 Sashikala AR Clv FH 130 18:00
13-Apr-10  9:08 4767 . Tuman Bai TRM CIV FH 130 18:00
13-Apr-10 9:08 5059 Raj Kumari TRM CIV FH 130 18:00
13-Apr-10 - 9:09 4630 Sunil TRM CIv MA, 275 18:00
13-Apr-10- 9:09 5142 JanakiBhai TRM CIV FH 130 18:00
13-Apr-10  9:09 5145 Dev Kumar TRM CIV MA 275 18:00
13-Apr-10 9:10 4962 Vishwanad TRM CIV MA 275 18:00
13-Apr-10  9:10 4964 Srinu TRM CIV MA 275 18:00
13-Apr-10 9:10 5115 T Ramanamm TRM CIV CO 300 18:00
13-Apr-10  9:11 4666 AmericaBai TRM CIV FH 130 18:00
13-Apr-10 911 4766 Bhuwaneshwa TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 -
13-Apr-10 9:11 4963 Raju TRM CIV MA 275 18:00
13-Apr-10  9:12 5060 Ram Krishna TRM CIV MA 275 18:00
13-Apr-10  9:12 5187 Magnath ADI Clv MA 275 18:00
13-Apr-10  9:12 5250 BARIGAHI ADI CIV MH 150 18:00
13-Apr-10  9:12 5304 Santosh ADL  Clv MH 150 18:00
13-Apr-10 9:13 3133 Dasarath ADI CIv MA 275 18:00
13-Apr-10  9:13 3134 . Saraswathi ADI CIv FH l1 A\ oY
13-Apr-10  9:13 5120 Adiseshu ADI CIv Co 30 18:00

15 April, 2010
Certifiled by:

Amount
130
275
275
300
130

300
130
130
150
275
275
150
275
275
130
275
130
150
130

150 ,
275

136



Date In 1D Name Cont  TFype . Skill  Wage _Qut Attn Block Payment Awmount
13-Apr-10 9:14 4515 Parvathi ADI CIV  FH 130 18:00

i A On Ac. 130
13-Apr-10  9:14 5181 Lalaram HUN NV MA 0 18:00 1 A Nil/ By 0
13-Apr-10  9:14 5277 Suresh AD1 CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A Onnhc™ 150
13-Apr-1¢ 9:15 5184 rameshvarma HUN NV MA ¢ 18:.00 I A Nil:’By/ 0
13-Apr-10 915 5186 mohan lal HUN NV MH 0 18:00 1 A Nll!ByX/
13-Apr-10 915 5305 Pandit HUN MAR MA 0 18:00 1 A Nl]/By/
13-Apr-10 9:16 3539 Ismaial AIB  CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 CA Zﬁﬁork 275
13-Apr-10  9:16 3541 Josna AlB C1v FH 130 18:00 1 CA MOrk 130
13-Apr-10  9:16 5045 Raghawani ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 I CA  On Ac. 130
3-Apr-10 917 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA {Jﬁ( rk 160
13-Apr-10  9:17 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA ept. 160
13-Apr-10 @17 3707 D.Namsingyadh Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA (Mmork 160
13-Apr-10  9:18 1010 B RangaSwam MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA 26{ 160
13-Apr-10 9:18 2046 Laxmaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA )c{ 160
13-Apr-10 9:18 4146 Bucchamma Man EAR FH 140 18:.00 I CA }pf/ 140
13-Apr-10 9:19 1217 V Shivamma MAN EAR FH i 140 18:00 1 CA (J'Gm)rk 140
13-Apr-10 %19 1273  Anijili MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /ﬁﬂrk 140
13-Apr-10 %19 3081 Ranganna Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /J@ork 140
13-Apr-10  9:19 4240 Sayamma Man  EAR FH 140 13:00 1 CA W 140
13-Apr-10 920 1016 B Sankar MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA ‘(IQb’Work 160
13-Apr-10 9:20 4488 Mahataxmi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Joh'Work 140
13-Apr-10 920 5033 ANandiya Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA )&UWork 160
[3-Apr-10  9:21 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1. CA On Ac. 160
13-Apr-10  9:21 4439 MahadevSwa Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA On Ac. 160
13-Apr-10 921 5154 ramezabagam Man EAR  FH 140 18:00 1 CA J/otwﬁk 140
13-Apr-10  9:22 2968 Mallamma ADI CIv FH 130 18:60 1 A On Ac. 130
13-Apr-10  9:22 4487 Ramalingamm Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
13-Apr-10  9:22 4810 Laxmi Devi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
13-Apr-10 . 9:23 2967 Roja ADI Clv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
[3-Apr-10 23 5160 vijay AND WTP MA 0 18:00 1 A NiI/ByV 0
13-Apr-10 9:23 5162 Deepak AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A Nil/By)/ : 0
13-Apr-10 924 5252 JAYARAM AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 I A Nil/By\/ 0
13-Apr-10 9:24 75284  Gokul ANDB  WTP MA 0 18:00 1 A NiI/ByV/ 0
13-Apr-10  9:24 52_[?8 kamlesh AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A Nil / By 0
13-Apr-10 9:25 5279 Shaker AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A Nil/ By‘&/ 0
13-Apr-10 925 5281 Santosh AND WTP MH 0 18:00 I A NillByy/ 0
I3-Apr-10  9:25 5291 Keemraj AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A Nilfoy/ 0
13-Apr-10 9:26 5282 Bholaram AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 1 A Nil/ ByV/. 0
13-Apr-10  9:26 5289 WNakul AND  WTP MH 0 18%:00 1 A Nil/ By/ 0
13-Apr-10 926 5290 Kanayha AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A Nil/ By/ 0
13-Apr-10  9:27 4953 Raj Kumar NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
13-Apr-10  9:27 5164 Johan AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 1 A Nil/By‘y/_ I}
13-Apr-10 9:27 5165 Sakun AND  WTP FH 0 1800 1.A Nil/ByV/ 0
13-Apr-10 928 5267 Tirupathi.V TRV PLU co 300 18:.00 I A On Ac. 300
15 Apsit2000 T e N T TPage2of4
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Block

A

Date in D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Qut Attn
13-Apr-10 928 5268 Rambabu TRV  PLU. MA : 250. 1_8:00 1 A
13-Apr-10  9:28 5272 Samsheer TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A
13-Apr-1¢  9:2%9 1800 A Ramulu RAM CAR CO 300 18:00 I A
13-Apr-10 929 5044 Pratima ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1C
13-Apr-10  9:30 3370 GMD Shaker VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A
13-Apr-10 930 4713 Madhu VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A
13-Apr-10 930 5251 AMITA VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A
13-Apr-10  9:31 3234 Shekhar VYRR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A
13-Apr-10  9:31 5137 k praveen VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 I A
13-Apr-10  9:31 5263 Prasad VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A
13-Apr-1¢ 932 3233 Srikanth VRR ELE HM 300 18:00 P A
13-Apr-10 9:32 3911 RohitKumar VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1A
13-Apr-10 9:32 5230 Rajshaker VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A
13-Apr-10  9:33 4709 Shiva VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A
13-Apr-10  9:33 5122 Ravinder VRR ELE CO 300 18:00 1 A
13-Apr-10 9:33 5264 Ashok VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 I A
13-Apr-10 9:34 3837 Ganesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A
13-Apr-10  9:34 3915 Ramachary RAM - CAR MA 250 18:00 1 A
13-Apr-10 %34 5196 MD Amade ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A
13-Apr-10 9335 5235 V Pravakarch VBC CAR MA 250 18:00 1 A
13-Apr-10 9:35 5236 K Viswhnuch VBC CAR MA 250 18:00 1 A
13-Apr-10  9:35 5303 Mallareddy RAJ  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C
13-Apr-10 9:36 4779 Pandu VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A
13-Apr-10 936 4780 SaiKumar VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A
13-Apr-10  9:36 5309  sampathi RAJ  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C
13-Apr-10  9:37 5265 . Srinu VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A
13-Apr-10 9:37 5275 Rajmouli TRV PLU MH 150 18:00 1 A
13-Apr-10 %:37 5295 Nazem ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 1 A
13-Apr-10  9:38 5293 Arshad ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 1A
13-Apr-10  9:38 5300 Feroz 1SH PLU MH 150 18:00 1 A
13-Apr-10 939 1750 Pavan KRI HwW MH 150 18:00 1 CA
13-Apr-10  9:3% 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA
13-Apr-10  9:39 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 C
13-Apr-1¢  9:40 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130 18:00 1 CA
I3-Apr-10 9:40 2425 Narasimhulu WNAR WEL CO 300 18:00 1C
13-Apr-10 9:40 4957 Mahender RAJ  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C
13-Apr-10  9:41 3888 Ajaz TAN  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 A
13-Apr-10  9:41 5190 ram surane JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A
13-Apr-10 941 5262 Prakash RA]  ELE MA 250 18:00 I A
13-Apr-10  9:42 4980 Rampal Yadav JAN  TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A
13-Apr-10 9:42 5191 surjeet JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A
13-Apr-10 942 5193 punbashie JAN  TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A
13-Apr-10  9:43 3789 Jitnarayan JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A
13-Apr-10 9:43 4593 Ganapathi R PAl MA 225 18:00 1 A
5 ré; ie d b :

. :
Project anager/Erigg.
ALPNE ESTA; £g

Payment
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Cn Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

o6 Work
/Job’Work
Work
/Job’\ﬁork

On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac,

Amount |
250
250
300
130
250

160
160
250
160
160
300
160
160
160
300
160
250
250
250
250
250
160
250
250
160
0
150
150
250
150
159
150
150
130
300
250
150
300
250
175
300
175
300
223




Date In 13 Name Cont Type  Skil  Wage = Out Attn Block Payment Amount

13-Apr-10 943 5116 Janardhan JAN  TIL CcO 300 i8:00 A On Ac. 300
13-Apr-10  9:44 3136 Saleem MAH WEL Ma 250 18:00 / C On Ac. 250
13-Apr-10 9:44 5082 Azmeed ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 ,1/!1 On Ac. 250
I3-Apr-10 944 5256 Ramjan SUN  pPAl MH 150 18:00 / (jn Ac. 150
13-Apr-10 9:45 3977 Rampratap SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 X On Ac, 225
13-Apr-10  9:45 5052 MD Rabbame MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 % On Ac. 250
13-Apr-10 9:45 5156 mdmaboob MAH WEL HM 300 18:00 % On Ac. 300
13-Apr-10 9:50 3661 Nineshwar SUN PAl MA 225 18:00 / On Ac. 225
13-Apr-10  9:50 4601 Sachin JR PAI MA 225 18:00 / On Ac. 225
13-Apr-10  9:50 5214 Rabsub JR PAI MA 225 18:00 / On Ac. 225
13-Apr-10 9:55 5125 Jyothi ram IR PAI CO 300 18:00 ///(k On Ac. 300
13-Apr-10 9:55 5136 Mahanth JR PAl MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. ’ 225
13-Apr-1¢  9:55 5206 Vittal JR PAI MA 225 18:00 ﬂ On Ac. 225
13-Ape-10 9:56 2509 Mamood Khan NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 A On Ac. 150
13-Apr-10  9:56 2543 Raju JR PAI MA 225 18:00 /I/A On Ac.
13-Apr-10 9:56 4046 BabuRao JR PAIL MA 225 18:00 ‘ JA On Ac.
13-Apr-10 9:57 5210 ameer ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 ,l/ On Ac.
13-Apr-10 . 9;57 5270 Musthafa TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 / On Ac.
13-Apr-10  9:57 5271 Sameer TAN  PLU MH 150 18:00 K - On Ag. )
13-Apr-10  9:58 4663 Govind Rao JR PAI MA 225 18:00 l{/l7\ On Ac. 225
13-Apr-10  9:58 4785 Hemanth Mara JR PAI MA 225 18:00 " A On Ac. 225
13-Apr-10  9:58 5301 Sandeep ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 ,}A ‘On Ac. 150
13-Apr-10°  9:59 5248 Omkar VEN CAR MA 250 18:00 /l/A On Ac. 250
13-Apr-10 9:59 5249 RavindraChar VEN CAR MA 250 18:00 / On Ac. 250
3-Apr-10  9:59 5274 Vined VEN CAR MA 250 18:00 K On Ac, 250
13-Apr-10  9:59 5302 Karan ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 //A On Ac, 150
13-Apr-10  10:05 3692 Jayhad ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 /T/A On Ac. 250
13-Apr-16  10:05 5123 [shag ISH PLU Co 300 18:00 / ' On Ac, 300
13-Apr-10  10:05 5298 P.Venkatesh VEN CAR MA 250 18:00 /; On Ac. 250
13-Apr-10  10:10 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE co 300 18:00 / On Ac. 300
13-Apr-10  10:10 5297 Bramachary VEN CAR MA 250 18:00 /)/1: On Ac. 250
15 April, 2010
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 12-Apr-10 To Date: 12/4 ‘

Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block - Payment  Amount
12-Apr-10  9:00 2751 Nekaswan PKL CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
12-Apr-10  9:00 2891 Mansaram PKL CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
12-Apr-10 9:00 5118 P Kailash PKL CIV co 300 18:00 I A On Ac. - 300
l?.-Apr-'l(). 9:01 2748 Raimun PKL CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A Job Wode/ 130
12-Apr-10 9:01° 2890 Mohan PKI. Civ HM 300 18:00 I A Job Waork 300
12-Apr-E0  9:01 3230 Sunita PKL Civ FH 130 18:00 1 A Job Worl/ 130
12-Apr-10 9:02 2809 Nohare PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A Job Wor: 275
12-Apr-10 9:02 4494 Koutlaiah ARJ CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
12-Apr-10 9:02 5178 Sobdial AB  CIV  MH 150 18:00 1cC On Ac. 150 ‘
12-Apr-10  9:03 2994 Sashikala ARJ Civ FH 130 1%:00 1 C On Ac. 130
12-Apr-E0  9:03 3494 Sorilal ARIJ Crv MH ' 150 l8:_00 1 C- On Ac, 150 )
lZ—Apr—iO 9:03 3902 chander ARJ CIv HM 300 18:00 1 C - On Ac. ‘ 300'
12-Apr-10 9:04 2993 Kamlesh ARJ CIv MA 275 1800 I C On Ac. 275
12-Apr-10 9:04 3179 Sunithabhai AR} cv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
12-Apr-10  9:04 3639 Kalabai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac, 130
12-Apr-10 9:05 2801 Sukhcharan ARJ v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
12-Apr-10  9:05 2997 Durgabhai ARJ CN FH 130 13:00 1 C On Ac. 130
12-Apr-10 9:05 5174 ranjeet AR]  CIV MH 150 18:00 . C OnAc. - 150
12-Apr-10  9:06 2808 Sahadev ARJ CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
12-Apr-10  9:06 2998 Chotilal ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
12-Apr-10  9:06 3127 Varandra Raut ARJ CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 215
12-Apr-10 9:07 2996 Samlabai CARI Qv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
12-Apr-10 9:07 4467 -Narendra ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
12-Apr-10  9:08 4630 Sunil TRM CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 A On Ac.
12-Apr-10 9:08 5059 Raj Kumari TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac.

[2-Apr-10 9:08 5124 S Arjun AR} CIV CcO 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 7
12-Apr-10  9:09 4766 Bhuwaneshwa TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1A Job Woe/ 275
12-Apr-10 9:09 4767 Tuman Bai TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A Job Wor]s/ 130
12-Apr-10 - 9:09 5145 Dev Kumar TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A Job Wor.% 275
12-Apr-10  9:10 4655 Bhask_cr TRM  CIV MaA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac, - 275
12-Apr-10  9:10 4666 AmericaBai TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 I A Job quk/ 130
12-Apr-10 %10 5142 Janaki Bhai TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A JobWogl/ 130
12-Apr-10 9:11 4962 Vishwanad TRM CIV MA 275 1800 1 A On Ac. 275
12-Apr-10 9:11 5060 RamKrishna TRM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
12-Apr-10  9:11 5115 TRamanamm TRM CIV C@)\ 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. © 300
12-Apr-10  9:12 1022 Ballu KRI HW J‘RJII-I 150 18:00 1 CA Job Wor 150
12-Apr-10  9:12 1751 Balaji KRI Hw MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Wé‘(/ 150
12-Apr-10 912 1754  Vimala KRI HW FH 130 18:00 I CA Job WOZI/ £30
12-Apr-10  9:12 4964 Srimn TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
12-Apr-10 9:13 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 15G 18:00 1 CA .FobWOQs/ 150
12-Ape-10 9:13 5184 rameshvarma HUN NV MA 0 18:00 A

12-Apr-10 9:13 5186 mohan lal
12-Apr-10 . 9:14 5160 vijay

}J-H’By v 0

1 }myv 0
1A '
LA pHTByY 0
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Date in D Name Cont Type  Skill Wagé Out Atta Block Payment Amount
12-Apr-10 9:14 5162 Deepak AND WTP MH

0 18:00 1A gﬁﬂByV 0
12-Apr-10 9:14 5181 Lalaram HUN NV MA 0 18:00 1 A H)d‘ﬁByV 0
12-Apr-10 914 5182 Ramesh lal HUN NV MA 0 18:00 P A /M’ﬁ A 0
12-Apr-10  9:15 5284 Gokul AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 i A Y /ByV 0
12-Apr-10  9:15 5287 Raju AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1A #7 By V 0
12-Apr-i0  9:15 5289 Nakul AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A W7 By V 0
12-Apr-10  9:16 5282 Bholaram AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 1 A Wi/ By V 0
[2-Apr-10 9:16 5290 Kanayha AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A MV 0
12-Apr-10 %16 5291 Keemraj AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A Niv/ By V 0
12-Apr-10° 9:17 5164 Johan AND WTP MA 0 1800 1 A 5 By V 0
12-Apr-10 9:17 5279 Shaker AND  WTP MH 0 18:60 1 A iy 0
12-Apr-10  9:17 5281 Santosh . AND WTP MH 0 18:.00 1 A W /By V 0
12-Apr-10  9:18 3417 Gopal PKI. CIv MA 275 1800 I A On Ac. 275
12-Apr-10 918 353_9 Ismaial AJB CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 CA Job W%ﬁ/ 275
12-Apr-10  9:18 3541 Josna AJB CIV FH 130 18:00 1 CA Job Worli/ 130
12-Apr-10.  9:19 5045 Raghawani ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
12-Apr-10  9:19 5252 JAYARAM AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A }P{,’Byv
12-Apr-10 920 5165 Sakun AND  WTP FH 0 18:00 1 A NiléBy V
12-Apr-10 9:20 5168 Kumar AND WTP MH 0 18:00 I A 4%'«_/23(\/
[2-Apr-10 920 5169 Milintin bai AND  WTP FH . 0 18:00 I A MV’
12-Apr-10  9:21 4952 R.H. Bharatwa NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
12-Ape-10  9:21 5250 BARIGAHI ADI CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
12-Apr-10 921 5277 - Suresh ADI Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
12-Apr-10  9:22 3134 Saraswathi ADI Civ FH 130 13:00 1 A On Ac. 130
12-Apr-10  9:22 5120 Adiseshu ADI CIv CO 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
12-Apr-10 9:22 5187 Magnath ADI CIvV MA 275 18:00 A On Ac. 275 \'\‘
12-Apr-10 9:23 2967 Roja ADI CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130 '
12-Apr-10  9:23 2968 Mallamma ADI CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
12-Apr-10 9:23 3133 Dasarath ADI Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
12-Apr-1¢ 923 5044 Pratima ARJ Cclv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
12-Apr-10  9:24 1010 ‘B RangaSwam MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA /Dpf’ 160
12-Apr-10  9:24 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Job Wor!t/ 160
12-Apr-10 9:24 4649  Saraswathi TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
12-Apr-10 9:25 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA Job Woﬂ/ 160
12-Apr-10 79:25 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH [60 18:00 i CA 2@‘ ) : 160
12-Apr-10 925 2046 Laxmaiah Man  EAR MH T 166 18:00 1 CA })ep’t' 160
12-Apr-10 926 1217 V Shivamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Job Wogk/ 140
12-Apr-10 926 3081 Ranganna Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA Job Wor 140
12-Apr-10  9:26 4810 . Laxmi Devi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Job Woy 140
12-Apt-10 927 4146 Bucchamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /De{ ) 140
12-Apr-10 = 9:27 4240 Sayamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ]}e{ 140
12-Apr-10° 928 5153 mahmood Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Job quk/ 160
12-Apr-10°  9:28 5154 ramezabagam Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Job Work™ 140
12-Apr-10 929 1273 Anjili 18:00 1 CA Job Wo;lf/ 140
15 April, 2010 ’
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Date
12-Apr-10
12-Apr-10
12-Apr-10
12-Apr-10
12-Apr-10
12-Apr-10
12-Apr-10
12-Apr-10
12-Apr-10
12-Apr-10
i2-Apr-10
12-Apr-10
12-Apr-10
12-Apr-10
12-Apr-10
12-Apr-1¢
12-Apr-10
12-Apr-10
12-Apr-10
12-Apr-10
12-Apr-10
12-Apr-10
12-Apr-10
12-Apr-10
12-Apr-10
12-Apr-10

12-Apr-10

12-Apr-10

12-Apr-10 -

12-Apr-10
12-Apr-10

12-Apr-10

12-Apr-10
12-Apr-10
12-Apr-10
12-Apr-10
12-Apr-10
12-Apr-10
12-Apr-10
12-Apr-10
12-Apr-10
12-Apr-10
12-Apr-10
12-Apr-10

In 1D Name Cont
9:29 4489 Mahadev Swa Man
9:29 5033 ANandiya Man
9:30 1016 B Sankar. MAN
9:30 4487 Ramalingamm Man
9:30 4488 Mahalaxmi Man
9:30 5270 Musthafa TAN
9:31 3370 GMD Shaker VRR
@:31 4780 SaiKumar VRR
9:31 5137 kpraveen VRR
9:32 5122 Ravinder VRR
9:32 5188 balraj VRR
9:33 2425 Narasimhulu NAR
9:33 3233 Srikanth VRR
9:33 3911 RohitKumar VPH
9:34 5235 V Pravakarch VBC
9:34 5236 K Viswhnuch VBC
9:34 5272 Samsheer TAN
9:35 2889 V Phaninder VPH
9:35 5117 V Brahmachar VBC
9:35 5267 Tirupathi.V TRV
9:36 5268 Rambabu TRV
9:36 5275 Rajmouli TRV
9:37 5190 ram surane JAN
9:37 5191 sutjeet JAN
9:37 5206 Vital IR
937 5214 Rabsub IR
9:37 5245 Rampal JAN
9:38 2509 Mamood Khan NAR
9:38 4957 Mahender RAJ
9:38 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ
9:40 3790 Ramprathap JAN
9:40 5116 Janardhan JAN
240 5193 punbashie JAN
9:41 3977 Rampratap SUN
9:41 5075 MDXKhaleed ISH
9:4] 5263 Prasad VPH
9:42 2543 Raju IR
9:42 4045 Pramod IR
9:42 4593 Ganapathi IR
9:43 3837 Ganesh VPH
9:43 5265 Srinu VPH
9:43 5209 Anand AND
%44 5123 Ishaq ISH
9:44 5210 ameer ISH

Tipe
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
PLU

"ELE

ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
WEL
ELE
ELE
CAR
CAR
PLU
ELE
CAR
PLU
PLU
PLU
TIL
TIEL
PAIl
PAI
TIL
WEL
ELE
ELE
TIL
TIL
TIL
PAI
PLU
ELE

ortified by:
. \%/w(%‘
Praiect Manager/ENgg.

ALONE ESTAIES

Out

Block
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

%
>

PEER R RERREREERPOOO0P P> RO

D Skil  Wage - Attn
MH 160 18:00 1
MH 160 18:00 1
MH 160 18:00 1
FH 140 13:00 1
FH 140 18:00 1
MA 250 18:.00 1
MA 250 18:00 i
MA 250 18:00 1
MH 160 18:00 1
Co 300 18:00 1
MH 160 18:00 1
co 300 18:00 1
HM 300 18:00 1
MH 160 18:00 1
MA 250 18:00 1
MA 250 18:00 i
MA 250 18:00 1
Cco 300 18:00 i
Co 300 18:00 i
Co 300 18:00 1
MA 250 18:00 1
MH 150 18:00 1
MA 300 18:00 1
MA 300 18:00 1
MA 225 18:00 1
MA 225 18:00 1
MA 3060 18:00 1
MH 15¢ 18:00 I
MA 250 18:00 I
MA 250 18:00 I
MH [75 18:00 1
CO 300 18:00 i
MH 175 18:00 1
MA 225 18:00 1
MA 250 18:00 1
MH 160 18:00 1
MA 225 18%:00 1
MA 225 18:00 1
MA 225 18:00 1
MA 250 18:00 I
MA 250 18:00 1
Cco 0 18:00 1
Cco 300 22:00 1.5
MH 150 22:00 L5
%ERTIFIED BY

Aipine Estates, Hydeiabad

Payment Amount
Job Worl 160

(jn Ac, 160

On Ac. 160

On Ac. 140

On Ac. 140

On Ac. 250

On Ac. 250

On Ac. 250

On Ac. 160

On Ac. 300

On Ac. 160

On Ac. 300

On Ac. 300

On Ac. 160

On Ac. 250

On Ag, 250

On Ac. 250

On Ac. 300

On Ac, - 300

On Ac. 300

On-Ac. 250

On Ac. 130

On Ac. 300

On Ac. 300

On Ac. 225

On Ac. 275

On Ac, 300

On Ac. 150

Cn Ac. 250 '
On Ac. 250° N\
On Ac. 175 o
On Ac. 300

On Ac. 175

On Ac. 225

On Ac. 250

On Ac. 160

On Ac. 225

On Ac. 225

On Ac. 225

On Ac. 250

On Ac, 250
W 0

On Ac. 450

On Ac. 225

g S——————
CKED
Y1 GUALITY
-_f-—-—m“_’
v e I
SATES |




Date In D Name Cont Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

12-Apr-10 945 5273 Tanveer Khan TAN  PLU HM 300 18:00 ﬂﬁ\ / On Ac. . 300
12-Apr-10 9:45 5300 Feroz ISH PLU MH 150 22:00 _/L/S/A On Ac. 225
12-Apr-10°  9:46 3888 Ajaz TAN PLU MH 150 18:00 ) ‘)/A On Ac. 150
12-Apr-10  9:46 5196 MD Amade ISH PLU MA 250 22:00 % On Ac. 250
12-Apr-10 946 5271 Sameer TAN  PLU MH 150 1%:00 /l/A On Ac. 150
12-Apr-£0  9:47 4779 Pandu VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 }44 On Ac. 250
12-Apr-10 © 9:47 5136 Mahanth JR PAl MA 225 18:00 I/A/ On Ac. 225
12-Apr-10° 947 5201 aulaw raja VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 LI/A On Ac 300
12-Apr-10 9:48 4466 Sailalu MIF PLU MA 250 18:00 % éﬂep( 250
12-Apr-10 9:48 5297 Bramachary VEN CAR MA 250 18:00 _{i/AA On Ac. 250
12-Apr-10  9:48 5298 P.Venkatesh VEN CAR MA 250 18:00 )/ On Ac. 250
12-Apr-10  9:49 4640 Tabitamma TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 A On Ac. 130
12-Apr-10  9:49 5125 Jyothi ram IR PAI CcO 300 18:00 CA On Ac. 300
12-Apr-10  9:49 5294 Saddam MTF  PLU MH 15¢ 18:00 /}/C_A )ept/ 150
12-Apr-1¢ 9:50 4644 G.Laxmi TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 /A On Ac. 130
12-Apr-10  9:50 4713 Madhu VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 )4 On Ac. 160
12-Apr-10 .9:50 5248 Omkar VEN CAR MA 250 18:00 / On Ac.

12-Apr-10  9:50 5249 Ravindra Char VEN  CAR MA 250 18:00 / On Ag.

12-Apr-10 ° 10:00 3136 Saleem MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 /l);t On Ac.

12-Apr-10  10:00 3692 Jayhad ISH PLU MA 250 22:00 1‘ K On Ac.

IZ-Apr-IO 10:06 5156 md maboob MAH WEL HM 300 18:00 )/A On Ac. 300
12-Apr-10  10:00 5247 Venkatesh VEN CAR HM 300 18:00 /!/A On Ac. 300
12-Apr-10 * 10:00 5295 Nazem ISH PLU MH 150 22:00 1 On Ac. ’ 225
12-Apr-10  10:00 5301 Séandeep ISH PLU MH 150 22:00 Ly7A On Ac. 225
12-Apr-10  10:00 5302 Karan ISH PLU MH 130 22:60 },{/A On Ac. 225
12-Apr-10  10:00 5303 Mallareddy  RAJ ELE MH A On Ac. 160

CERTIFIED "'! CHECKED
| QUANTIZY/GUALITY |
nest, Makegor ADSTn. cr /St
Alpine Estates, Hyde2 " dars M?.;TES
Lk ES A ]
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 11-Apr-10  To Date: 11/4

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
11-Apr-10  9:00 2890 Mohan. PKL CIV  HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac 300 -
11-Apr-10  9:00 3417 Gopal PKL Civ MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac 275
F1-Apr-10 900 5118 P Kailash PKL CIv co 300 18:00 I A On Ac 300
11-Apr-10  9:01 4494 Koutlaizh AR]J CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
11-Apr-10 © 9:01 5235 V Pravakarch VBC CAR MA 250 18:00 I A On Ac 250
1i-Apr-10 - 9:01 5236 K Viswhnuch VBC CAR MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ag 250
11-Apr-10 9:02 4713 Madhu VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac 160
I1-Apr-10  9:05 1010 B RangaSwam MAN EAR MH ’ 160 18:00 1 CA ork 160
11-Apr-10 9:05 3539 Ismaial AlB Ciy MA 275 18:00 P CA je‘b/Work 275
LI-Apr-1¢  9:05 3541 Josna AlB  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 CA _A{ tk 130
L1-Apr-10 9106 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA ;&rk 160
Fl-Apr-10 9:06 3707 D.Natsingyadh Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA ‘(Jamork 160
11-Apr-10 9:07 1217 V Shivamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Work . 140
11-Apr-10 9:07 4810 Laxmi Devi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA /@ork 140
11-Ape-10  9:.07 5100 WNarasaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA MOrk 160
H-Apr-10  9:08 4146 Bucchamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ,le‘b/Work 140
I1-Apr-10  9:08 4240 Sayamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 Ca :.Lefb/Work 140
11-Apr-10  9:08 5050 Ranaanjanaya Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA MOrk 140
Ti-Apr-10  9:09 1273  Anjili MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Job/WOI'k 140
11-Apr-10 9:09 4809 Umamahesh Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 I Ca ka 160
H-Apr-10  9:09 5153 mahmood Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Work 160
1-Apr-10 9:10 5033 A Nandiya Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA /Jola'Work 160
11-Apr-10 9:10 5154 ramezabagam Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Work 140
1-Apr-10  9:15 3977 Rampratap SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A “OnAc 225
11-Apr-10  9:15 4593 Ganapathi JR PAI MA 225 18:.00 1 A On Ac 225
Li-Apr-10  9:15 5206 Vittal IR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 CA On Ac 225
11-Apr-10 9:20 5296 Sai VEN CaAR MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
H1-Apr-10 9:20 5297 Bramachary VEN CAR MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
11-Apr-10  9:20 5298 P.Venkatesh ~ VEN CAR MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
l-Apr-10  9:21 3790 Ramprathap  JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A On Ac. 175
11-Apr-10 921 5245 Rampal JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
11-Apr-10 921 5247 Venkatesh VEN CAR HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
11-Apr-10 922 4744 Jayprakash JAN  TIL Ma 300 18:00 I A On Ac, 300
11-Ape-10 9:22 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL CcO 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
H1-Apr-10 922 5191 surjeet JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 I A On Ac 300
H-Apr-10 9:23 2543 Raju IR PAI MA 225 18:00 i A On Ag. 225
11-Apr-10 923 4045 Pramod JR PAl MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
I1-Apr-10 9:23 5193 punbashie JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A On Ac. 175
11-Apr-10 9:23 5214 Rabsub JR PAI MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 225
1E-Apr-10 10:00 4957 Mahender RAJ  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
LE-Apr-10  10:00 5047 Sameer ISH PLU MA. 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
11-Apr-10 10:00 5048 mujeeddin ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
11-Apr-10 10:00 5125 Jyothi ram ' 1 A 300

15 April, 2010
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15 April, 2010

Date
11-Apr-10
F1-Apr-10
11-Apr-10
1i-Apr-10

In 1D
10:00 5166
10:00 5195
10:00 5292
10:00 5293

Name

Cont

Satyanarayana RAJ

Ismile
M.D.Pravez
Arshad

ISH
ISH
ISH

Type
ELE
PLU
PLU
PLU

- Skill
MA
MH
MA
MA

Wage Out
250 18:00
150 18:00
2506 18:00
250 18:00

Attn Block

Payment  Amount

On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.

250

30
250
250
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report ' From Date: 10-Apr-10  To Date: 10/4

Date Iﬁ 61 Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
10-Apr-10- 9:00 2751 Nekaswan PKL CIv FH 130 18:00 1T A On Ac. - 7130
10-Apr-10 9:00 2809 Nohare PKL. CIV MA 275 18:00 1A On Ac. 275
10-Apr~10. 9:00 2890 Mohan PKL Clv HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
10-Apr-10  9:01 2748 Raimun PKL  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac, 130
10-Apr-10 9:01 3230 Sunita PKL CIV FH 130- 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
10-Apr-10 901 3545 Radhasham PKL CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
10-Apr-10 9:02 2891 Mansaram PKL Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 215
10-Apr-10  9:02 2998 Chotilal AR]  CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275.
10-Apr-1¢- 9:02 5118 P Kailash PKL CIV CO 300 18:00 1 A On Ac, 300
C10-Apr-10 9:03 2801 Sukhcharan ARIJ CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
10-Ape-10  9:03 2997 Durgabhai ARJ Clv FH 130 i8:00 1C On Ac. 130
10-Apr-10 . 9:03 3127 Varandra Raut ARJ Ccv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
10-Apr-10 = 9:04 3494 Sorilal ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 ' 1 C On Ac. 150
10-Apr-10  9:04 4494  Koutlaiah ARJ v MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
10-Apr-10 9:04 4702 Bharat AR CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
10-Apr-10  9:05 2996 Samlabai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
10-Apr-10-  9:05 3898 nutan ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
10-Apr-10  9:05 4467 Narendra ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
10-Apr-10  9:06 5219 Lakhan lal ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
10-Apr-10 9:06 5224 Dilip ARJ cv MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
[0-Apr-10  9:06 5225 Pavan ARJ CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 C Cn Ac. 150
10-Apr-10 9:07 2999 Munna AR]  CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
10-Apr-£0  9:07 3902 chander ARIJ Clv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac, 300
10-Apr-10 9:07 5124 § Arjun ARJ Clv CO 300 13:00 1 C On Ac, 300
10-Apr-10 9:08 2994 Sashikala ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1t C On Ac. 130
10-Apr-10 9:08 3179 Sunithabhai  ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
10-Apr-10 9:08 3639 Kalabai AR]  CIV FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac, 130
10-Apr-10  9:09 2808 Sahadev AR CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac, 275
10-Apr-10 . 9:09 2988 Urmila ARI CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
10-Apr-10 9:09 5174 ranjeet’ ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
10-Apr-10  9:10 4056 Balu NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. ' 250
10-Apr-10  9:10 4630 Sunil TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
10-Apr-10-  9:10 5142 Janaki Bhai TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 I A Job Wc};k/ 130
10-Apr-10 %11 5059 Raj Kumari TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A Job WoLﬁ( 130
10-Apr-10 %11 35060 Ram Krishna TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A Job Wy( 275
10-Apr-10  9:11 -5069 Kumar lal TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
10-Apr-10  9:12 4962 Vishwanad TRM  ClV MA ] 275 18:.00 1 A On Ac. 275
10-Apr-10  9:12 4963 Raiu . TRM CHV MA | 275 A On Ac. 275
10-Apr-10 912 4964 Sriny TRM CIV MA 275 A On Ac. 275
10-Apr-10  9:12 5071 Kumaribai TRM CIV FH 130 A On Ac. 130
10-Apr-10 913 5115 T Rémanamm TRM CIV CO 300 A On Ac. 300
10-Apr-10 9:13 5162 Deepak AND Nil{By V 0
10-Apr-10 %13 5164 Johan AND yByV 0
15 Aprii, 200 NN T " Page 1 of 4
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type “Skin Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

[0-Apr-10  9:14 5165 Sakun AND WTP FH 0 18:00 1 A /NﬁByV 0
10-Apr-10 9:14 5168 Kumar AND WTP MH G 18:00 1 A i/ By V 0
10-Apr-10  9:14 5252 JAYARAM  AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A yV 0
10-Apr-10  9:15 3133 Dasarath ADI Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
10-Apr-10  9:15 35160 vijay AND WTP MA 0 18:00 - 1 A )}HBYV ¢
10-Apr-10  9:15 5169 Milintinbai  AND  WTP FH 0 18:00 1 A '}jH/ByV 0
10-Apr-10 9:16 3134 Saraswathi ADI CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A Cn Ac. 130
10-Apr-10 9:16 5120 Adiseshu ADI CIy¥ CcOo 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
10-Apr-10 916 5277 Suresh ADI Ccw MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
10-Apr-10  9:17 5117 V Brahmachar VBC  CAR Cco 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
10-Apr-10  9:17 _5235 V Pravakarch VBC CAR MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
10-Apr-10 9:17 5236 KViswhnuch VBC CAR MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac, 250
10-Apr-10  9:18 3539 {smaial AlB Clv MA 275 18:.00 I CA Job Work™ ¢ 275
[0-Apr-10 9:18 3541 Josna AlB CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA Job W : 130
10-Apr-10 9:19 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH E50 18:00 1 CA Job W;l;)/ 150
10-Apr-10 §:l9 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job WO[/ 150
10-Apr-10  9:19 5251 AMITA VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac. 160
10-Apr-10  9:20 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Wog/ 150
10-Apr-10  9:20 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130 18:00 1 CA Job Work/ " 130
10-Apr-10 9:20 5045 Raghawani ARJ CIv FH 130 18:.00 P C OnAc. * 130
10-Apr-10 9:21 4952 R.H.Bharatwa NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
10-Apr-10  9:21 5243 glaxmi ARJ CIv FH 130 -18:00 1C On Ac. 130
10-Apr-10 9:21 5244 kumari ARJ cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
10-Apr-10:- 922 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 - 1 CA Job Wm;l/ 160
10-Apr-10  9:22 4953 Raj Kumar NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 25
10-Apr-10 9:22 5044 Pratima AR] Qv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
10-Apr-10 923 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Job Wonk/ 160
10-Apr-10 9:23 2045 A Anand Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA (Depr'\ 160
10-Apr-10  9:23 2046 Laxmaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA }ept 160
10-Apr-10 924 1010 B RangaSwam MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Dert. 160
10-Apr-10  9:24. 2470 Shivanna Man EAR MH 160 §8:00 1 CA Job W(}pl( 160
10-Apr-10  9:24 308! Ranganna Manr  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Job Work/ 140
10-Apr-10 925 4146 Bucchamma Man EAR  FH 140 18:00 I CA  <Fept. 140
10-Apr-10 9:25 4240 Sayamga Man  EAR FH . 140 18:00 1 CA }apt 140
10-Apr-10  9:25 4487 Ramalingamm Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA JobW(yl( 140
10-Apr-10  9:26 4048 Laxmi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Job Wopk™ 140
10-Apr-10 9:26 4489 MahadevSwa Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Job W?}k/ 160
10-Apr-10 927 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Job W0ﬂ</ 160
10-Apr-10 927 4649 Saraswathi TRM CIv FH 130 18:00 I Ca Job Wor}g/ 130
10-Apr-10 9:27 5153 mahmood Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA OCn Ac. 160
10-Apr-10  9:28 1217 V Shivamma MAN EAR FH 140 13:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
10-Apr-10 9:28 3984 Suwana Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
10-Apr-10 928 5154 ramezabagam Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
H-Apr-J0 9:29 3911 RohitKumar  VPH 1 A On Ac. 160

~
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HES ) | Name Cont Type-l,-:: “_Skill .- Wage . Qut Aftn Block  Payment Amount
) 4709 _ Shiva VPH ELE_'; MH 160 18:00 1A On Ac. 160
10-Apr-10 ~._9:29 5265 Srinu VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
10-Apr-10  9:30 2967 Roja ADI CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ag. . 130
10-Apr-10  9:30 2968 Mallamma ADI CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
10-Apr-10. 9:30 4713 Madhu VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac. 160 -
[0-Apr-10 931 3837 Ganesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Acs 250
10-Apr-10 931 5264 Ashok VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
10-Apr-10 . 9:31 5266 Madhu VPH ELE MA 250 18:.00 1 A On Ac. 250
10-Apr-10  '9:32 3233 Srikanth VRR ELE HM 300 E8:00 1 A On Ac. 300
10-Apr-10  9:32 4593 Ganapathi IR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
lO-Apr-lO 0 9:32 5206 Vittal JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
10-Apr-10 9:33 3234 Shekhar VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 T A On Ac. 250
10-Apr-10 9:33 5079 M.K Goud BSP PAl MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. ‘ 225
10-Apr-10 - 933 5080 A Giri BSP  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
107Apr-'1-0 9:34 4957 Mahender RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac.i 250
10-Apr-10 9:34 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ ELE MA 250 13:00 1 C On Ac. 250
10-Apr-10  9:34 5278 Pannalal AND WTP MA 0 18:00 1 A 2&1’!@3{\’ 0
10-Apr-1¢  9:35 5279 Shaker AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 I A /By V 0
10-Apr-10  9:35 5280 Bhadieshe AND WTP MH ¢ 18:00 1 A il/Byv 0
10-Apr-10 9:35 5281 Santosh AND  WTP MH 0 13:00 i A : il/ByV 0
10-Apr-10  9:36 5282 Bholaram AND WTP MA 0 18:00 1 A /ﬁ'ﬁ v 0
10-Apr-10  '9:36 5283 Sunil AND WTP MA 0 18:00 1 A {m:rv 0
10-Apr-10  9:36 5284 Gokul AND  WTP MA 0 i8:00 1 A Myv 0
lO-Apr-iO 9:37 5285 Sumanlal AND WTP MH -0 18:00. 1 A MV 0 :
10-Apr-10 9:37 5286 Ravinder AND WTP MH 0 18:00 I A (PK v 0 ,
10-Apr-10 9:37 5287 Raju AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A JY v 0
10-Apr-10 . 9:38 5288 kamlesh AND WTP MH ¢ 18:00 1 A /Nﬁaz v 0
10-Apr-10  9:38 5289 Nakul AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A /By vV 0
10-Apr-10  9:38 5290 Kanayha AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 I A i1/ByV 0
10-Apr-10  9:39 5190 ram surane JAN  TIL MA - 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
10-Apr-10 9:39 5230 Rajshaker VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
10-Apr-10  9:39 5263 Prasad YPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A OnAc. 160
10-Apr-10 9:39 5291 Keemraj AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A yw'{yv 0
10-Api-10  9:40 5267 TirwpathiVv TRV  PLU Co 300 18:00 1A On Ac. ' 300
10-Apr-10  9:40 5269 V.Tirupathi TRV  PLU MH 150 18:60 1 A On Ac. 150
10-Apr-10 9140 5275 Rajmouli TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
10-Apr-10 9:41 4744 Jayprakash JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
10-Apr-10  9:41 4979 vivek Yadav  JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A On Ac. 175
H0-Apr-10 9:41 5268 Rambabu TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 P A VOn Ac. 250
10-Apr-10 9:42 3789 IJitnarayan JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A Cn Ac. 300
+ 10-Apr-10  9:42 5193 punbashie JAN TIL MH I75 18:00 -1 A On Ac. 175
-10-Apr-10 9142 5245 Rampal JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
10-Apr-10 943 3790 Ramprathap JAN  TIL MH 175 1800 I A On Ac. 175
10-Apr-10  9:43 5191 surjeet JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
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Date
10-Apr-10

10-Apr-10 -

10-Apr-10
10-Apr-10
10-Apr-10
10-Apr-10
10-Apr-10
10-Apr-10
10-Apr-10
10-Apr-10
10-Apr-10
10-Apr-10
10-Apr-10
10-Apr-10
10-Apr-10
10-Apr-10
10-Apr-10
10-Apr-10
10-Apt-10
10-Apr-10
10-Apr-10
10-Apr-10
10-Apr-10
10-Apr-10
10-Apr-10
10-Apr-10
10-Apr-10
10-Apr-10
10-Apr-10
10-Apr-10
16-Apr-10
FO-Apr-10
10-Apr-10
10-Apr-10

o}
_AL"’ ™

In
9:43
%44
9:44
9:44
9:45
9:45
9:45
9:46
9:46
9:46
9:47
9:47
9:47
9:48
9:48
9:49
9:49
9:49
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:51
9:51
@51
9:52
9:52
9:52
9:52
9:53
9:53
9:53
11:00
11:00
11:00

ID

5192
5082
5116
5271
5136
5214
5270
2543
3888
5256
2889
4045
5188
3977
5134
5181
5182
5272
2509
5137
5185
3370
3692
5122
3136
5156
5292
5293
4466
5195
5294
5125
5273
5295

(:eat::gfue; ;?

ect Manage!/! 9“99'
E £STAIES

Name
mahinder
Azmeed
Janardhan
Sameer
Mahanth
Rabsub
Musthafa
Raju
Ajaz
Ramjan
V Phaninder
Pramod
bal raj
Rampratap
Sunil
Lala ram
Ramesh lal
Samsheer
Mamood Khan
k praveen
Babulal
GMD Shaker
Jayhad
Ravinder
Saleem
md maboob
M.D.Pravez
Arshad
SaiLalu
Ismile
Saddam
Jyothi ram
Tanveer Khan

Nazem

Cont
JAN
ISH
JAN
TAN
JR
JR
TAN
JR
TAN
SUN
VPH
JR
VYRR
SUN
JR
HUN
HUN
TAN
NAR
VRR
HUN

ISH
VRR
MAH
MAH
ISH
ISH
MTF
ISH
MTF
JR
TAN
ISH

Type ; -

TIL
PLU
TIL
PLU
PAI
PAI
PLU
PAl
PLU
PAl
ELE
PAI
ELE
PAI
PAI
NV
NV
PLU
WEL
ELE
NV
ELE
PLU
ELE

WEL

WEL
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PAI
PLU
PLU

Skitl
MA
MA
Cco
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
co
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MH
MA
MA
co
MA
HM
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
Cco
HM
MH

Asst.
alpine E

15 April, 2010

Wage
300
250
300
150
225
225
250
225
150
150
300
225
160
225
225

0
0
250
150
160

250
250
300
250
300
250
250
250
150
150
300
300
150

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

frenager &
a1ated Hyd

Attn Block

SN

OREE SIS

Al MR

S

SO

Payment
OCn Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

yV
ByV
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
Nil [By V

Amount
300
250
360
150
225
225
250
223
150
150
300
225
160
225
225

150
300
300
150
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report """ From Date: 09-Apr-10  To Date: 9/4
Date In 1D Name Cont Type Skitl  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
09-Apr-10 9:00 2890 Mohan PKL CIvV HM 300 18:00 ' 1 A On Ac, 300
09-Apr-10  9:00 2891 Mansaram PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
09-Apr-10  9:00 3545 Radhasham  PKL CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
09-Ape-10  9:0f 2751 Nekaswan PKL  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
09-Apr-10  9:01 2809 Nohare PKL CIv MA " 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
09-Apr-10  9:01 5118 P Kailash PKL CIV CO 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
09-Apr-10  9:02 2748 Raimun PKL CIv FH 130 18:00 T A On Ac. 130
09-Apr-10 9:02 2808 Sahadev ARJ CIlv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
09-Apr-10 9:02 3230 Sunita PKL CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
09-Apr-10  9:03 29838 Urmila. ARJ CIvV FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
09-Apr-10  9:03 2994 Sashikala ARJ CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
09-Apr-10  9:03 3639 Kalabai ARJ C1v FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
09-Apr-10  9:04 3179 Sunithabhai ARJ CIv FH 130 E8:00 1 C On Ac. 130
09-Apr-10  9:04 5224 Dilip ARIJ Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
09-Apr-10 9:04 5225 Pavan ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
09-Apr-10 - 9:05 2993 Kamlesh ARJ CIv MA 275 18:.00 1C On Ac, 275
09-Apr-10 9:05 2997 Durgabhai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ac. 130
09-Apr-10 905 5124 S Arjun AR] CIvV CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
09-Apr-10 9:06 2996 Samlabai ARJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
09-Apr-10  9:06 2998 Chotilal ARIJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
09-Apr-10  9:06 4702 Bharat ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
09-Apr-10  9:07 3898 nutan ARJ CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac 275
09-Apr-10  9:07 5177 Rajesh ARJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
09-Apr-10 9:07 5219 Lakhan lal ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac, 275
09-Apr-10  -9:08 2801 Sukhcharan ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 27
09-Apr-10  9:08 4467 Narendra ARJ CcIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac. 27
09-Apr-10 908 4494 Koutlaiah ARJ CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac, 150
09-Apr-10 9:09 2999 Munna ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
09-Apr-10  2:09 3494 Sorilal ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac, 150
09-Apr-10  9:09 5059 Raj Kumari ™RM CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
09-Apr-10 9:10 5060 Ram Kriskna TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 I A fork 275
09-Apr-10  9:10 5071 Kumaribai TRM Clv FH 130 18:00 I A M 130
09-Apr-10  9:10 5142 Janaki Bhai TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A Work " 130
09-Apr-10  9:11 4630 Sunil TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac, 275
09-Apr-10  9:11 5069 Kumar lal TRM CIV MA 275 18:.00 I A On Ac. 275
09-Apr-10 - 9:11 5145 DevKumar TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 P A é«ﬁork 275
09-Apr-10 %12 3133 Dasarath ADI CIv MaA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
09-Apr-10 912 3134 Saraswathi ADI v FH 130 18:00 1-A On Ac. 130
09-Ape-10 9:12 5115 TRamanamm TRM CIV Cco 300 18:0¢ 1A On Ac. 300
09-Apr-10 912 5120 Adiseshu ADI CIv CO 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
09-Apr-10  9:13 1750 Pavan KRI HwW MH 150 18:00 ' I CA /JQb)N()rk 150
09-Apr-t0  9:13 1754 Vimala KRI Hw 1 CA Ij"/beb'\)\’ork - 130
09-Apr-10  9:13 4878 Ramana KRI 1 CA i /qHa_*Work 150
-i
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Date In 1D Name Cont Type - Skill Wage Out
09-Apr-10 9:14 1022 Ballu KRI HW MH 150 18:00
09-Apr-10 914 5243 g laxmi ARIJ CIv FH 130 18:00
09-Apr-10  9:14 5244 kumart ARIJ CIvV FH <130 18:00
09-Apr-10  9:15 3539 Ismaial AlB CIv MA 275 18:00
09-Apr-10 915 3541 Josna B CIvV FH 130 18:00
09-Apr-10 9:15 5169 Milintin bai D WTP FH 0 18:00
09-Apr-10 9:16 5168 Kumar AND  WTP MH 0 18:00
09-Apr-10 9:16 5236 KViswhmuch VBC CAR MA 250 18:00
09-Apr-1¢ %16 5252 JAYARAM AND WTP MH 0 18:00
09-Apr-10  9:17 5045 Raghawani ARIJ CIvV FH 130 18:00
09-Apr-10  9:17 5117 V Brahmachar VBC CAR co 300 18:.00
09-Apr-10  9:17 5235 VPravakarch VBC CAR MA 250 18:00
09-Apr-10  9:18 4952 R.H. Bharatwa NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00
09-Apr-1¢  9:18 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00
09-Apr-10 9:18 5044 Pratima ARJ]  CIV FH 130 18:00
09-Apr-10 9:18 5160 vijay AND  WTP MA 0 18:00
09-Apr-10 9:19 1010 B RangaSwam MAN EAR MH 160 13:00
09-Apr-10  9:19 2045 A Anand Man  EAR MH 160 18:00
09-Apr-10  9:19 2046 Laxmaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00
09-Apr-10 920 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00
09-Apr-10 920 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 160 18:00
09-Apr-10 920 3984 Suwana Man  EAR FH 140 18:00
09-Apr-10  9:21 3081 Ranganna Man  EAR FH 140 18:00
09-Apr-10  9:21 4146 Bucchamma  Man EAR FH 140 18:00
09-Apr-10 921 4240 Sayamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:.00
09-Apr-10 921 5154 ramezabagam Man  EAR FH 146 18:00
09-Apr-10 922 4023 Evvaish Man  EAR MH 160 18:00
09-Apr-10  9:22 4489 Mahadev Swa Man EAR MH 160 13:00
09-Apr-10  9:22 5153 mahmood Man  EAR MH 160 18:00
09-Apr-10 923 1217 V Shivamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00
09-Apr-10 923 3370 (GMD Shaker VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00
09-Apr-10 923 4048 Laxmi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00
09-Apr-10 = 924 3233 Srikanth VYRR ELE HM 300 18:00
CO-Apr-10  9:24 5122 Ravinder VRR  ELE co 300 18:00
09-Apr-10  9:24 5251 AMITA VRR ELE MH 160 18:00
09-Apr-10 925 3234 Shekhar VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00
09-Apr-10 9:25 5137 k praveen VRR  ELE MH 160 18:00
09-Apr-10 926 4709 Shiva VPH ELE MH 160 18:00
09-Apr-10 926 4713 Madhu VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00
09-Apr-10  9:26 5264 Ashok VPH ELE MH 160 18:00
09-Apr-10  9:27 3837 Ganesh VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00
09-Apr-10  9:27 5230 Rajshaker VPH ELE MH 160 18:00
09-Apr-10 927 5266 Madhu MA 18:00
09-Apr-10  9:28 4957 Mahender 18:00
15 April, 2010 TFIEDBY )
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Block Payment Amount
C Work 150
C " On Ac. 130
C On Ac. 130
CA Work 275
CA Work 130
A Nil/By Y 0
A Nil/ By 0
A On Ac. 250
A Nii/By \1/ 0
C On Ac. 130
A On Ac. 300
A On Ac 250
C On Ac 250
c On Ac 250
C On Ac. 130
A Nil/ By/ 0
CA }m. 160
CA )epf 160
CA Ep‘( 160
CA Zpthork 160
CA ('krﬁ’oxk 160
CA /)Gmark 140
ca - Wﬂ( 140
ca )m 140
CA /Depk . 140
CA /Job%rk 140
CA On Ac. 160
CA On Ac 160
CA On Ac 160
CA On Ac 140
A On Ac. 250
CA On Ac. 140
A On Ac. 300
A On Ac 300
A On Ac 160
A On Ac 250
A On Ac. 160
A On Ac, 160
A On Ac. 160
A On Ac 160
A On Ac 250
A On Ac 160
A On Ac 250
C On Ac 250
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment  Amount

09-Apr-10  9:28 5162 Deepak AND WTP MH 0 18:00 I A Nit/By ¥, o
09-Apr-10 9:28 5265 Srinu VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
09-Apr-10° 9:29 3911 RohitKumar VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac. 160
09-Apr-10  9:29 5079 M.K Goud BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
09-Apr-10 9:29 5080 A Giri BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
09-Apr-10 9:30 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac, 250
09-Apr-10 930 5190 ram surane JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A }aﬁork 360
09-Apr-10  9:30 5245 Rampal JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
09-Apr-10  9:31 4045 Pramod JR PAl MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 225
09-Apr-10  9:31 4593 Ganapathi JR PAI MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. _ 225
09-Apr-10  9:31 5192 mahinder JAN TIL MA 300 13:00 1 A On Ac. 300
09-Apr-10  9:32 5134 Sunil R PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225‘
09-Apr-10°  9:32 5136 Mahanth JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
09-Apr-i0 932 5214 Rabsub JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
09-Apr-10  9:33 2543 Raju JR PAF MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac, 225
09-Apr-10  9:33 4744 Jayprakash JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
09-Apr-10 9:33 5125 Jyothi ram JR PAIL co 300 18:00 1 A On Ac, 300
09-Apr-10 9:34 5256 Ramjan SUN  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
09-Apr-10  9:34 5270 Musthafa TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
09-Apr-10  9:34 5271 Sameer TAN PLU MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
09-Apr-10 9:35 3789 lJitnarayan JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
09-Apr-16  9:35 4157 Vijay Pal JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A On Ac. 175
09-Apr-10  ©:35 4837 RamPyaree JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
09-Apr-10  9:36 3661 Nineshwar SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 1A On Ac. 225
09-Apr-10  9:36 5206 Vittal JR PA] MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
09-Apr-10  9:37 3977 Rampratap  SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
09-Apr-10  9:37 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL CcO 300 18:00 P A On Ac. 300
09-Apr-10 9:37 5191 surjeet JAN TIL MA 360 18:00 I A On Ac. 30

09-Apr-10  9:38 5193 punbashie JAN  TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A Job Work 175
0%-Apr-10  9:38 5267 Tirupathi.V TRV  PLU CO 300 18:00 1 A /gA“(I: 300
09-Apr-10  9:38 5269 V.Tirupathi TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
09-Apr-10  9:39 5268 Rambabu TRY  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. ' 250
09-Apr-10  9:39 5275 Rajmouli TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
09-Apr-10  9:40 3888 Ajay TAN  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
09-Apr-10 941 5254 KRAVIGOU VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
09-Ape-10  9:41 5257 Kirthi goud VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ae. 160
09-Ape-10  9:41 5263 Prasad VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
09-Apr-10 9:42 4663 Govind Rao JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
09-Apr-10  9:42 4709 Shiva VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
09-Apr-10  9:42 5164 Johan AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 1 A Ni!lB)f{ 0
09-Apr-10  9:43 2509 Mamood Khan NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 [ C On Ac. 150
09-Apr-10  9:43 3136 Saleem MAH MA 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
09-Apr-10  9:43 5156 md maboob MAH 1 A On Ac. 300
09-Apr-10  9:44 4466 SaiLalu MTF 1 A On Ac. 250
15 April, 2010 of
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Date in ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

09-Apr-10  9:44 5255 NAVINGOU VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 ((_ A On Ac. 160
09-Apr-10  9:44 5273 Tanveer Kham TAN  PLU HM 300 18:00 A On Ac. 300
09-Apr-10  9:45 5272 Samsheer TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 ﬂ On Ac. 250 s
09-Apr-10  10:45 3692 Jayhad 1SH PLU MA 250 18:00 )/A On Ac. 250
09-Apr-10  10:45 5082 Azmeed ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 '_]/A On Ac. 250
09-Apr-10 10:45 35260 M.D.Raymed ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 /I/ A On Ac. 250
09-Apr-10  10:45 5261 Srisailam ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 /}/A On Ac. 150

C ifie%
roject Manager/Ergg.
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Aftn Block Payment Amount
15-Apr-10  9:44 5156 mdmaboob MAH WEL  HM 300 18:00 ({ C On Ac. 300
15-Apr-10  9:44 5181 Lalaram - HUN NV MA 0 18:.00 f’{A /ﬁl!ByV 0
[5-Apr-10  9:44 5305 Pandit HUN MAR MA 0 18:00 /A }HIB}'V 0
15-Apr-10 %45 3789 Jitnarayan JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 { A On Ac. 300
15-Apr-10 945 5184 rameshvarma HUN NV MA 0 18:00 A/ A [N'ﬂ,l ByV 0
15-Apr-10 945 5186 mohan lal HUN NV M 0 18:00 X a %ﬂﬁayv 0
15-Apr-10  9:46 4745 Sanjeev Yadav JAN TIL MA 3060 18:00 A’/ A 1 Ac.
15-Apr-10  9:46 4979 vivek Yadav JAN  TIL MH 175 18:00 I/A On Ac.

I5-Apr-10 ° 9:46 5116 Janardhan JAN  TIL co 300 18:00 VA On Ac.

15-Apr-10 %46 5245 Rampal JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 / A On Ac.

15-Apr-10 947 5191 surjeet JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 A On Ac.

15-Apr-10  9:47 5193 punbashie JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 /A On Ac.

15-Apr-10  9:47 5194 ramlal JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 /l/A On Ac.

15-Apr-10  9:48 4045 Pramod JR PAl MA 225 18:.00 ] A On Ac.

15-Apr-10  9:48 4744 Jayprakash JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 WA On Ac.

15-Apr-10 9:48 5190 ram surane JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00." F, -”‘A On Ac.

[5-Apr-10  9:49 4593 Gamapathi  JR  PAI  MA 225 1800 ¥ A OnAc

I5-Apr-10  9:49 4601 Sachin R PAIL MA 225 18:00 WA On Ac.

IS-Apr-10  9:49 5136 Mashanth  JR  PAl  MA 225 18:00 YA Onac

15-Apr-10 9:30 2543 Raju JR PAI MA 225 18:00 }/A On Ac.

15-Apr-10  9:50 4046 BabuRao R PAl MA 225 18:00 YA Onac

15-Apr-10 9:50 5125 Jyothi ram JR PAl co 300 18:00 /{/ A On Ac.

15-Apr-10 9:51 3888 Ajaz TAN PLU MH 150 18:00 A On Ac.

15-Apr-10 9:51 5266 Madhu VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 T A On Ac.

15-Apr-10  9:51 5272 Samsheer ~ TAN PLU  MA 250 18:00 A On Ac.

15-Apr-10  9:52 4851 VinodKumar VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 )/ A On Ac.

15-Apr-10  9:52 5301 Sandeep ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 '/l/'A On Ac,

15-Apr-10  9:52 5302 Karan ISH PLU MH 150 13:00 /l/ A On Ac.

15-Apr-10  9:53 5297 Bramachary VEN CAR MA 250 18:00 /1/ A On Ac.

15-Apr-10 9:53 5298 P.Venkatesh VEN CAR MA 250 18:00 A A On Ac.

15-Apr-10 9:53 5313 Shashi kumar NAR  WEL MH 0 18:00 A C On Ac. 0 -

IS-Apr-10 9:54 2425 Narasimhulu NAR WEL  CO 300 18:00 ¥ C On Ac. 300 S

15-Apr-10 9:54 5187 Magnath ADI  Clv MA 275 18:00 {I’ A On Ac. 275

15-Apr-10  9:54 5210 ameer ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 /I/A On Ac. 150

15-Apr-10  9:55 3136 Saleem MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 fl/ C On Ac. 250

15-Apr-10 9:35 3234 Shekhar VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 ,,l/ A On Ac. 250

15-Apr-10  9:55 5082 Azmeed ISH PLYJ MA 250 18:00 A On Ac. 250

[5-Apr-10  10:00 3692 Jayhad ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 ,l/ A On Ac. 250

15-Apr-16 10:00 5048 mujeeddin ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 /]/K On Ac. 250

15-Apr-10  16:00 5214 Rabsub JR PAI MA 225 18:00 }/\ On Ac. 225

15-Apr-10 10:30 5247 Venkatesh VEN CAR HM 300 18:00 AA On Ac, 300

15-Apr-10  10:30 5248 Omkar VEN CAR MA 250 18:00 {I/A On Ac. 250

15-Apr-10  10:30 5249 Ravindra Char VEN MA ‘250 18:00 ,{/ A On Ac. 250

N
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MFH - Hire Charges Payment Report From: 9/4/2010 To: 15/4/2010

Equipment Owner CH Bhikshapathy

Date Equip, Type Vehicle No Quantity

09-Apr-10 Tractor AAQ 2847 1
09-Apr-10 Tractor APQ 2847 1
09-Apr-i0  Tractor _ AAQ 2847 1
09-Apr-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1
09-Apr-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1
09-Apr-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1
09-Apr-10  Tractor AAO 2847 I
09-Apr-10  Tractor AAQO 2847 l‘
10-Apr-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1
10-Apr-10 Tractor AAQ 2847 1
[0-Apr-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1
10-Apr-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1
10-Apr-10 Tractor AAO 2847 1
10-Apr-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 I
10-Apr-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1
12-Api-10  Tractor AAQO 2874 1
1Z-Apr-i0  Tractor AAQ?2874 1
15-Apr-10  Tractor AAC 2847 1
15-Apr-10 Tractor AAQ 2847 1
15-Apr-10  Tractor AAOQ 2847 200
15-Apr-10 tor AAO 2847 200
15-Apr-10  Tractor AAD 2847 1
13-Apr-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1

Summary for 'Vehicle Owner'= CH Bhikshapathy (23 detail ~ Sum

Equipment Owner Satyanarayana

Date Equip. Type Ve?icle No Quantity

12-Apr-10  Gun Machine - 2

Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = Satyanarayana (1 detail recor Sum.
Equipment Owner Tanveer Khan

Date .  Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity

Rate Units Amount

170 per trip
170 per trip
170 per trip
170 per trip
170 per trip
170 per trip .
170 per trip
170 pé;'trip
170 per trip
170 per irip
170 per trip
170 per trip
170 per trip
170 per trip
170 per trip
170 per trip
170 per trip
170 per trip
‘170 per trip
1.2 Per Brick
1.2 Per Brick

170 per trip

170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
240
240

170

170 per trip 170
Rate Units Amount :
By, o r—————r S »
160 per hour 32L CHECKED |
’ -”i‘Ai”iiim T o 320 s . —{
L___Emm DYY!IGUALITY !

Rate Units Amouritmﬂ_i:mﬂe ESTATES
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11-Apr-10  Gun Machine - 345 . 160 per hour 552

11-Apr-10  Gun Machine - 315 160 per hour 504
12-Apr-10  Gun Machine - 3 160 per hour 480
12-Apr-10  Gun Machine - 4.5 160 per hour 720 Vs
Summary for “Vehicle Owner' = Tanveer Khan (4 detail recor  Sum 141 i 2256 \/
Equipment Owner V. Tirupathi
Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
11-Apr-10  Gun Machine - 315 160 per hour 504
11-Apr-10  Gun Machine - 4 160 per hour 640
12-Apr-10  Gun Machine - 343 160 per hour 552
12-Apr-1¢  Gun Machine - 3.15 160 per hour 504
\ ‘ ) 13-Apr-10 Gun Machine - 35 160 per hour 560
13-Apr-10  Gun Machine - 35 160 per hour 560
13-Apr-10  Gun Machine - 35 160 per hour 560
13-Apr-10  Gun Machine - 35 160 per hour 560
14-Apr-1¢ Gun Machine - 35 160 per hour 560
14-Apr-1¢  Gun Machine - 2 160 per hour 320 -
Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = V.Tirupathi (10 detail record  Sum 33.25 5320 N
Grand Tota) 470.35 11946
CERTIEIED BY

agst, Manager Ad
Alpine Estates, Hyde abed,
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (¢)] | | i
Stock Reg:ster ‘Tools & General Material Stock Regtster_
Company: Alpme Estate : ‘
Project May Flower Heights @ !
Prepared by: - G.Narayana ‘ i ]
Date: 09.04.2010 : | ‘
S No Item Quantity . Value i Amount | Used for Type
71 Flsh_gg plugS mm in packets I . 45 OO 1807 -
2|Fisher plug in 6 mm packets i _____5____________ 45 00 225
i 3;Sheet metal screws 25 x 6 mm in nos 1000 0.40 400 ifor eleotrlcal work _Pan head
B 4iSheet metal screws 25 _)_<_§__1_1_[_1_1_r_n innos: 1000 040 ~400] &r_g_r_lll fi ixing uShaved head
) 5 Shoof n‘aé"téj"so}_é{;fs 35x6mminnos | __1000 0.40 400 ifor electrlcai work Pan ho_:_i_d_ o
6 Shef_:_t__rn_otal screws 50 x 6 mm in nos 1 0.40 0 i for electrical work Pan head
7:88 screws - 19 X 5 mm in nos IS 040,  Oifortowerbolt Pan head
BI85 screws - 25 Xx6mminnos | 1| 0. 407 B 0 | door number plates Pan head
9!SS screws - 35 x 8@7@ in pp_s___ s 0 400 Oidoorstopper E_;_an_h_ead_____
10/Wood screws - 25 x 3 mm in nos i o400 0 for wmdow hmges .Sha\_fp_gi_h_ead
1 I_Wood SCIews - 30 x § mm in nos 350 040 _140 for door hmges N Shaved head
o Wle'gWood screws-35x8mminnos ;i 040, 0 for PVCpipes S_h_aved head
77777173!Qoz_1nc:_h§crews 35 X 8mmin nos 1 0.40 0 for WC ficing §— o
1 Glass for louvers 1n nos B 1 16.00: _ o )
Hingesd"inmos 10320 100 i3sa)
_3[Main door Mortise lock innos |54 1147.00, 51,938 | -
4 §_S__goog handles 6" in nos i 4 80 005“7 3200
5188 doaor stopper in nos SQ.Q"Q ] S04 __ N
Q,SS Towerbolt4"innos 60.00 720 windows - B B
7 §§7Towor bolt6"innos 80.00 ‘800 {french doors B i
8 SS tubular lock i in nos Rk o 7
1SS window handles 4™ in nos -
. Doors & Wood | o o
_____________ 1_ 1Flush Doors 37" Wkde m nos L ,, 7 7
i 2 Flush Doors 32" WIde innos ‘ : 933" o R
3{Flush Doors 26" wide in nos _ t -
__4:Flush Doors other sizes innos i
__5iPanel Doors 37"sfide infios | 7 e o
___________ 6 Panel Doors 32" wide innos | 16 ) 176] 56 : L
__ 7iPanel Doors 26" wide in nos o 0 143614 - o i )
_8lPanel Doors other sizesinnos "1 6 176756 10,605 i
 9Salwood4"x21/2"x7'3"innos | 140328 403\ )
| 10Salwood 4" x212"x 3 innos | 1, 16688 167}
11/Salwood4"x21/2"x 36" innos | 11 19469] 195 L
12iSal wood 5"x3"x Alinnos 1] 33375 ”7334 |
~13(Sal wood 5" x3"x 7" in os ) ! 1‘ 584 06 584, T
_ 14[Teak wood 4" x 2 1/2x 7' 3" in nos _l 1 75521 755, j
15I'I‘eak wood 4" ;<2 172" x3' in.nos - l* 3125 50 313 o
7 l6§Teakwood 4" x2ian x36“ in nos _ 11 364.5 58 365 B
77#17 Teak wood 5" x 3" 344‘ innos ¢ ~ 11 - 625. 0() 625 T o
18! Teak wood 5" x 3" x 7' in nos 1 1093.7 75‘ ) _1,094 " 7 o
N 185,689 ! T
tifiod by CERTIFIED BY
'
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General

Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (a)]

i

Stock Register: Tools & General Material Stock Reglster o
Company: Alpine Estate B L
Project: May Flower He1 ghts
Phase:] S -~
Prepared by: G.Narayana o
Date: 09.04.2010
S No Item Balance Quantity Value Amount
1|Black Curing Pipe-3/4" in kgs ) 2 37.00 ¢ 74
2|Bombay Broom- in nos 260 7.00 1,820
3 |Chise] flat- in nos - - -
4|Coconut Broom- in nos ] 637, 3,822
2|Consumables- Acid- in Ltrs 58 464
3 Crobars in nos ~ - -
4|Fevicol in Kgs o - -
5 |Fruit packing covers in packets o 3 180
3|GI Bucket- in nos 20 1,800
4iGI Pots- in nos 73 5,329
S|Govarope-inbundles | 25 4,150
| 6/Gumpas - big - in nos B ‘ - 2 244
4/Gumpas - small -innos - 35 2,695
___ SHammer all types in nos o 24 2,280
| 6|Hold fast for doors in nos L % 4,032
7|Kabootar jali in bundles 31 3,565
5|Labour Helmet female - in nos 75 4,125
6|Labour Helmet male- in nos - -
7|Plastic Mug in nos 2 20
8|Poker bit in nos ] 27 | 756
6 Recron in packets ] 1,900 64,600
7:Safety belt- in nos 7 1,960
8|Spade- in nos 24 2,016
9{Sponge- in nos - 427 2,989
71Staff Helmet- in nos o 14 1,736
8| Tile grout in kgs 12 420
9| White cement in 25 kg in bags 4 1,520
10{Janta Paste in in grams 25 7 “._‘3__
8{Araltide in gms 5 5
Total 110,605
Cement and Building Material o o
S No Item Balance Quantity  'Value Amount
1{Cement 53 Grade in bags - 11 180.00 180
2|Cement PPC grade in bags ] 118000, 180
5|Corse sand in cft o 122000 TR
3|Fine sand in cft B ] o Llo24000 T4
4{Metal 20 mm in cft 12200, T
6|Robo sand in cft 1 18.00 18
7!Solid Blocks 4" _ o1 14.00 14
8|Solid Blocks 6" - 112000 20
9| Table brick 9"x4"x3" in nos ] 2.00 2
Total 482

Q ertified by:
Project CManager/Engg.
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Stock Staternent [as per format in Circular no. 543 (¢)] - | l ;
Stock Register; Tool & General material stock register |
Company: Alpine Estate |
'Project: ) __{May Flower Heights
Phase: ] 1
Prepared by: G.Narayana
Date: 09.04.2010
Balance in
number of | Weight of Total weight
S No Item i_rods of 40" ; 40'rod in kgs |in kes
- 1 /Steel binding wire in 1_(g§ - o ! 1 - 1
B 2|Steel Rebar - 10 mm in kgs I 7.50 | &
3|Steel Rebar - 12 mm in kgs 1 10.67 11
4|Steel Rebar - 16 mm in kgs 1 18.96 19
5|Steel Rebar - 20 mm in kgs — IS 29.63 30
- 6|Steel Rebar - 25 mm in kgs 1 46.30 46
~ 7|Steel Rebar - 30 mm in kgs 1 66.67 67
x 8;Steel Rebar - 8 mm in kes 1 4.50 5
Total 185.23
Amount _ 7,038.57 |
S No Ttem of lengts Value Amount
1,MS flat 1 1/4" x 6 mm - 18’ length innos ‘ - 320 -
2{MS flat 1" x 6 mm - 18' length in nos L 20 240 4800
3|MS flat 1/2" x 6 mm - 18' length in nos 400 - 132 52,800
4iMS flat 3/4" x 6 mm - 18' length in nos L9 1801 16,200
. 5{MS pipe round pipe 1" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos i 130 280 36,400 |
6 MS pipe round pipe 1" x 2 mm - 20' length in nos - 360 -
7iMS pipe round pipe 40 mum x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos - 360 -
.8 MS pipe round pipe 40 mm x 2.7 mm - 20' length in nos - 640 s
9|MS round rod 6 mm - 10’ lenth in nos R 80 -
... 1O|MS square pipe 1 1/2" x 1.5 mm - 20' ength innos 5 480 2,400
7 11{MS square pipe 1 1/4" x 1.5 mm - 20" lengthinnos | - 360 -
12|MS square pipe 1" x 1.5 mm - 20" length in nos 100 _...280 ¢ 28000
13|MS square pipe 2" x 1.5 mm - 20" length in nos ‘ 5 640 3,200
S ) 14|MS square pipe 3/4" x 1.5 mm - 20" length in nos - 200 -
15|MS square rod 10 mm- 18' lengthinnos L 2 180 360
i 16:MS square rod 12 mm- 18' length in nos - 240 - o
17MS squarc rod 6 mm- 18" lengthinnos 1 151 601 900
18 MS Z angle 3/4" x 3 mm - 18 length in nos ' - 340 e
Total 145,000

g%ﬁi% CERTIFIED BY
er/Engg. ' '

Project Manag
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (¢)]} o |
Stock Register: Eiectrlcal Stock Reglster .
Company: Alpine Estates
Project: May Flower Heights -
Prepared by: G.Narayana
Date: 09.04.10
S No Item Balance Value Amount
1/ PVC Conducting ) L ~
2| Asbestos round cover 3"- in nos 399 3.0 1,197
3| Asbestos round cover 6"- in nos 3 5.0 15
4! Bends-25mm in nos 915 3.0 2,745
5] Deep Box - 25mm in nos 0 4.0 -
6| Fan Hooks in nos 134 18.0 ¢ 2,412
7| Flexible pipe - 25mm in mis 350 6.0 2,100
8} Junction Box - 25mm in nos 610 4.0 2,440
9{PVC Pipe-1" 1.2 mm in nos B 172 27.0 4,644
10|PVC Pipe-1" 1.5 mm in nos 0 34.0 -
11|AC sheets 2 x 2 in nos 4 50.0 200
12|PVC strip connector in nos 240 10.0 2,400
13 iInsulation Tape 92 10.0 920
Wires 7 ‘ -
1] Al Servive wire-3/20 in mts 1 0 10.0
2| Al Servive wire-7/20 in mts 1910] 130 24,830
31 Cu-Multistand wire-1/18 in bundles 35 4920 17,220
4: Cu-Multistand wire-3/20 in bundles 4 1,1580: 4,632
5} Cu-Multistand wire-7/20 in bundles 22 1,724.0 37,92&
6| Telephone wire-2pair in bundles 12 466.0 5,592
71 TV wire-RG-6 in mts 1500 11.0 16,500
810 sq mm cable in mts 0 71.0 -
N Modular Plates 0 -
.11 Modular plate- 12 way in nos -0 94.0 -
2| Modular plate-Iway i in nos 0290 -
3 Modular plate-2 way in nos N 156 i miéf._(-} 4,524
4; Modular plate-4way in nos 184 44.0 3,096
5] Modular plate-6way in nos 0 61.0 -
6| Modular plate-8way in nos 33 180 2,574
Modulaar Switches, Etc. -
1{Modular Bell Switches-6A in nos T 440 484
2|Modular Switch blank platesinnos | 1207 g 120
3{Modular Socket-15A in nos i 41! 81.0 3321
4 Modular Socket-6A in nos 211 1800 3708
__5Modular Step Dimmer- in nos 61 149.0 9,089
6Modular Switch-15A in nos 30 50.0 1,500
7|Modular Switch-20A in nos 0 55.0 -
8|Modular Telephone jack- in nos 30 41.0 1,230
9|Modular TV Socket- in nos 67 41,0 2,747
. |MSBoxes ) o
1| Metal box-12 way in rios ) - T 56.0 : -
2| Metal box-1way in nos T 0 13.0 -
3| Metal box-2way in nos 161 140 2,254
4! Metal box-4way in nos 7097210 14,889
5| Metal box-6way in nos 1580 300 4 740
| 6 Metal box-8way in nos | 299 400 11,960
Distribution Boards i _ O o -
1| DB - 8 Phase- in ans' T R 293.0 L
2+5B-3-Phase.in.0og 29 86801 25172
3| Medi-Rabitiezfvippfor chan 294 2000 3,480
L)
Projac
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MCB'S T :
11 MCB 6 Amps- in nos 76 880 6,688
2; MCB-16 Amps- in nos 55 88.0 4,840
3IMCB dummy in nos 0 3.0 -
4] MCB-0.5 Amps- in nos 0 88.0 -
Isolators i -
1| DP-Isolator- in nos Lo 19208 -
2| FP-Isolator in nos B 0r 443.0 -
3|Change over - 25 Amps - in nos 2 680.0 1,360
B Tube Lights -
1] Tube light-2ft in nos ] 75 33.0 2,475
2 Tube light-4ft in nos 0 35.0 -
3{ Tubelight fitting 2 ft- in nos 30 366.0 10,980
4] Tubelight fitting 4 fi- in nos 0 399.0 -
{Total 252,096

| tified by:
T

{  Project Manager/Engg.
A MIT SOThRIES
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Stock Statement fas per fonnat in Circular no. 543 (¢)] |

Stock Register: Plumbing - GI & PVC Stock Reglster
Company: Alpine Estate ] 1
Project: May Flower Heights ! L
| Phase: ) -
Prepared by: G.Narayana ) ]
Date: | 09.04.2010
SNo | Item Balance Quantity Value Amount
GlMatetial =
1|Ball Cork 1/2" in nos. 17]  185.00 3,145
2{Ball Valve 1/2" in nos. 39] 387.00 15,093
3:G.]1.- Coupling 1 1/2" in nos. - 0 44.00 -
4/G.L- Coupling 1 1/4" in nos. 0 33.00 ]
51G.I.- Coupling 1" in nos. o 2250 2200 4950
6/G.L- Coupling 1/2" in nos. 248 10.00 2,480
7|G.L- Coupling 2" in nos. 25 67.00 1,675
 8/G.I- Coupling 3/4" in nos. 206 16.00 3,296
9!/G.L- Elbow 1 1/2" in nos. 82 65.00 5,330
10{G.L- Elbow I 1/4" in nos. - 0 48.00 -
11;G.1- Elbow 1" in nos. 246 31.00 7,626
| 12{G.1- Elbow 172" in nos. 390 11007 4290
_181GI-Elbow2"innes. T T 26 99.00 2,574
14iG.1L- Elbow 3/4" in nos. 154 17.00 2,618
15{G.L- Nipple all sizes 1" in nos. - 350 22.00 7,700
16:G.1.- Nipple all sizes 1/2" in nos. 12384 12.00 15,408
171G.1.- Nipple all sizes 3/4" in nos. 0 16.00 -
_18|G.I.- Pipe 1 1/2" (20 ft length) in nos. 34 978.00 33,252
_ 19|GI-Pipe 1" (20 frlengthyinnos. | 33]  838.00 27,654
20|G.1.- Pipe 1/2" (20 ft length) in nos. 44 406.00 17,864
21|G.1.- Pipe 2" (20 fi length) in nos. 30 1 404 00_ 42,120
22/G.1- Pipe 3/4" (20 ft length) in nos. 1154100 5951
23|G.I- Plug 1 1/2"in nos. 77 40.00 | 3,080
24|G.1- Plug 1" in nos. 150 19.00 2,850
25|G.1- Plug 1/2" in nos. 1697 6.00 10,182
26|G.1.- Plug 2" in nos. 72 63.00 4,536
27\G.1.- Plug 3/4" in nos. 65 12.00 780
28|G.I.- Reducer 1 1/2" in nos. 46  46.00 2,116
29|G.1.- Reducer 1" in nos, ] 17, 24.00 408
30{G.1.- Reducer 1/2" in nos 0 16.00 -
31]|G.I.- Reducer 2" in nos. 21 70.00 1,470 |
32|G.I- Reducer 3/4" in nos. 170 17.00 289 |
33|G.L- Tee 1 1/2" in nos. 2 ool T iger
34|G.L- Tee 1 1/4" in nos. 0 63.00
35|G.L- Tee 1" in nos. 187 44 .00 8,228
36|G.1.- Tee 1/2" in nos. - 277 17.00 4,709
37|G.L- Tee 2" in nios. 64 139.00 8,896
38|G.L.- Tee 3/4" in nos. 1590 3000 T 4970
39|G.1.- Union 1 1/2" in nos. 0, 12800 o
__40|G.L- Union 1 1/4" in nos, 0] 10260 -
41|G.L- Union 1" in nos. N 132, 70.00 9,240
42|G.IL- Union 172" in nos. 4333000 12,990
| 43]|G.I.- Union 2" in nos. 290 19500 T 5655
441G.1.- Union 3/4" in nos. B 149 46.00 6 854
45|Gate Valve 1 1/2" in nos. - 15) 1,54000 | 23,100
46|Gate Valve 1" in nos. 35 814.00 | 28,490 |
47 -0 NS, ; -
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48

Gate Valve 2" in nos.

11| 2,257.00 24,827
49|Gate Valve 3/4" in nos. - 34 567.00 19,278
PVC- SWR Pipes N LU
1 iLubricant in lts Y6 102000 1632
| 2IPVC 3" Bend 45 in nos. 1841 2400 4416
3IPVC 3" Bend Plain in nos. T 80 2800 2,240
4PVC3" Bend withdoorinnos, 26, 40.00 11,040 |
5iPVC 3" Cleaning pipe with Door in nos, 87 43.00 3,741
6 .PVC 3" Coupler in nos. 5,038
JPVC 3 FloorTrapinnos. =~ 7 7 T ol se00 ] -
8/PVC 3" Nani Trap in nos. - -
9{PVC 3" Pipe Double Socket in nos. - -
10{PVC 3" Pipe Single Socket in nos. o 3.0 11,154
11/PVC 3" Rubber ring in nos. o .00 -
12/PVC 3" Tee Plain in nos. § 8.00 8,740
13;PVC 3" Tee with door in nos. . 5,934
| 14/PVC3"Y (single & double) Plain in nos. 45.00 2,610
15/PVC 3" Y (single & double) with door in nos., 58 56.00 3,243
16 | PVC 3"Clamps in nos. o 1 _10.00 10
17|PVC 4" Bend 45 in nos. o 2000 3900 7800
18|PVC 4" Bend Plain in nos. B 45 4700 2,115
__19IPVC 4" Bend with door in nos. . b 64000 64
20{PVC 4" Clamps in nos. L 525: 10,00 5,250 |
21{PVC 4" Cleaning pipe with Door in nos. 104 75.00 7,800
22{PVC 4" Coupler in nos. 200 34.00 6,800
23 PVC 4" Floor Trap in nos. 118, 50.00 5,900
24{PVYC 4" Nani Trap in nos. 248 41.00 10,168
25/PVC 4" P trap in nos. . 2] 124.00 248
26 PVC 4" Pipe Double Socket in nos. 20030600 0
27,PVC 4" Pipe Single Socket in nos. - 731 280.00 20,440
28PVC 4" Rubber ring in nos. e O 700 T T
29/ PVC 4" S trap in nos. 00 110007 7
30|PVC 4" Tee Plain in nos. 143 66.00 9,438
31|PVC 4" Tee with door in nos. . 105 77.60 8,085
32|PVC 4" Y (single & double) Plain in nos. 70 84.00 5,880
| 33[PVC 4" Y (single & double) with door in nos. __155] 10100 15,655
34|Solvent Cement in lts B 24 121.00 2,904
PVC - Rigid pipes _ R R B
1{PVC-Rigid-Elbow-1 1/2" in nos - 1237800 984
2/PVC-Rigid-Pipe- 1 1/2" in leng, ) 16: 188.00 3,008
3/PVC-Rigid-Pipe-4" in leng, 11 670.00 670
4/ PVC-Rigid-Tee-1 1/2" in nos 0l 9.00 T
Total 550,613

ertj

r

Projert
s MCo=

led by:

anager/Engg,
SRTAES

CERTIFIED BY

Page 2 of 2




Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 {c)]

Stock Register: Sanitaryware & CP Flttmgs Stock Reglster
Company: AlpineEstate .~ e
Project: o o May Flower Heights |
Phase: | , B o e
Preparedby: =~ G.Narayana S .
Date: 09.04.2010
S No Itern Balance Quantity Value Amount
CP Fittings e
11CP- Bib cock- in nos ) 1 53300, 533.00
2|CP- Bottle trap- in nos S— 2
3|CP- Jali with hole- in nos 0 7800 -
. 4|CP- Jali without hole- in nos g 78.00 _624.00
__ 5|CP-Pillar cock- innos B 107, 52000 56,603.00
6!CP- Shower arm- in nos 106 .206.00 ] 31,376.00
7|CP- Shower head - in nos 107, 41500 44,405.00
8|CP- Stop Cock-1/2" in nos _ 2231 21300 47,499.00
... 9/CP- Tap Long body- in nnos | 471 533.00 25,051.00
10| CP- Tap Short Body- in nos 32,936.00
I1CP. Wall Mixer Bend-innos | ™"~ """ 0" 5500 -
12/CP- Wall Mixer- innos - 169,065.( 00
13:CP- Flange - in nos =
14/PVC Connection 1.5 ft in Nos . 588.00
15|PVC Connection 2 ft in Nos =
16|CP Extension Nipple in Nos 297.00
17|CP Tap two in one in nos -
18|CP Waste couping in nos 15, 930.00 |
Sanitary N R
11 S S Sink with drain board in nos 4i 1,062.00 | 4 248 00
___2/SSSinkinnos 16!  677.00 10,832.00
3{EWC (P-trap)- in nos 0] 510.00 | -
4]EWC (S-trap)- in nos __25{ 738000 11,020.00
5| PVC Flush tank- in nos .10, 408.00:  4,080.00
6| Ceramic Flush tank- in nos 27) 562.00 ¢ 15 174 00
7|Orissa pan innos A o 0l 344.00 o
8{Pedestal- in nos 86 506.00 43,516.00
9|Pedstal wash basin- in nos 56, 999.00 | 55,944.00
10:Seat Cover- in nos 411 60000 | 24,600.00 |
11 Wash basin bracket- in Pair 2] 11900 23 800
~ 12/ WashBasin-innos "1 T 65| 493.00 |~ 32,045.00
BiLoftTank-nnos 1 T 50 83560 T ag ,310.00 |
14Bath Tub in nos - . 4176000 3,040.00
15,Anglo Indian WC in nos 41 1341.00 5,364.00
Total 638,954.00
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_ Prepared by: |G Narayana
Date: ... [0204 Sa

Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c}] )
Stock Wmm_mﬁ_.. d_@m mm::mQ é.m..a & Qu In_smm mSn_A Wom_m”ﬂ

= BF

O

CrA*BIA. E

No of boxes required for a

<
= ;
o -
Bathroom Tiles Option 1 - deluxe ,
3

No of bathreoms/ kitchen/ | ~ o (-

typical bathroony/ kitchen/ | =
utility/ flats/ villas for

utility/ flats/ villas
which stock is available

[Name of tilé
Company
Company Code
Tile width in inches
Tile height in inches
No. of tiles per box
Ared of tiles in a box in sft
Present stock in no. of
boxes

Type

i "7 'Body  Johnson Aguadof
2 . ... . Borde 3
3 Base : 13

4 Feer o 12

.

g zoﬂ;. g

w&:qooa ,_;__mm Om:os an_:xa S i
W..i ;wo% [ 16 5_ 14

2 ~ Border 13 16 10 14
3 ~ Base 13 16 100 4
4 ~ [Floor 12 12 15 15

5 - ‘Motif 13 16 10 14
Bathroom Tiles Option 3 .” n_a.m.—,c,a ) L N -

Body _o;;o: mma_m;ﬁm 13 16 10 14
_Border 3 16 10 14
"IBase N s L 13 .E. . _o ,K
ﬂooﬂ . . , , 2 12 13 15
Motif R & 6 10 14

mmz:ooE ﬁ_mm Ow:oz@ ‘semi deluxe e N
o  Body  Johnson Caspiar 8
mo_%w | | ar 3 3
Base S 8
 Floor 2
.zo:

— ol wio!

)

o
Y
Do oo oo o Ao O — 0

=

10
12 15 15 i
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Kitchen Tiles
I
Utility Tiles

i

o Mouf
 Bell  Marvel

Floor Tiles - Semi Deluxe

|Bathroom Tiles Option 5 -semi deluxe _

_ __Body  Johnson Sparta -
B R
.. Base

Floor

~ Dado

oo Dado

Ceramic

_ Vitrified  Marbiton

330
12 15
215

244 e 440

et ] | ]t et : : : ! ; :

341

... 368
... 208

440

77
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MFH - Building Material Payment Report

From: 9/4/2010 To: 15/4/2010
Supplier Kiran Enterprises
Material Type Fine Sand VIW (Big)
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
11-Apr-10 5:54 1995 AP29V 5719 644.8 12863.76
13-Apr-10 6:03 20.035 AP 24x 3986 644.8 12918.568
Summary for ‘Material Type' = Fine Sand VIW (Big) (2 detail records)
Sum 39985 25782.328
Summary for 'Supplier' = Kiran Enterprises (2 detail records})
Sum 39,985 25782.328
Supplier Mohammed Ali
Material Type Water Tanker in (5500 lts)
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
09-Apr-10 7:03 1 AP24W 9796 250 250
[0-Apr-10 7:37 1 AP24W 9796 250 250
Summary for 'Material Type' = Water Tanker in (5500 1t5) (2 detail records) o
Sum 2 500
Summary for 'Supplier' = Mohammed Ali (2 detail records)
Sum 2 500
Supplier veerabhadra swamy enterprisses
Material Type Red Mud in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
12-Apr-10 14:24 250 AP 11V 7218 8.996 2249
13-Apt-10 11:04 250 Ap1lv 7218 8996 2249
Summary for ‘Material Type' = Red Mud in oft (2 dotail records) o ‘
Sum 500 4498
Sumumary for "Supplier' = veerabhadra swamy enterprisses (2 detail records)
Sum 500 4498
Grand Total 541,985 30780.328

CER

Agst, Menager A
Alpine tstates, Hyde:

BY

16 April, 2010

Page 1 of 1



s

3
MFH - Attndence Payment Summary Report From: 9/4 To: 15/4
Contractor Name A. Ramulu (Carpenter)
Payment Type On Ac. \/
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 1100
Summary for "Contractor Name' = A. Ramulu (Carpenter) (4 detail records)  Sum 1100 /
Contractor Name Anand (Water Proofing)
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Summary for "Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (86 detail records) Sum 0
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Anand (Water Proofing) (86 detail record  Sum 0
Contractor Name B. Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil)
Payment Type Job Work

{- Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (14 detail records) Sum

]

e Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B. Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil) (18 detailr  Sum

Contractor Name B.Bassappa (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac, (4 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (4 detail records) Sum

Contractor Name B.Raja Reddy (Electrician)
Payment Type On Q', —S 0[9 w 9&4
Summary for "Payment Type™=On Ac. (19 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) (19 detaiirec  Sum )

Contractor Name CH. Adisheshu (Civil)
{7 Payment Type On Ac. \/
~ Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (44 detail records) Sum 8285
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = CH, Adisheshu (Civil) (44 detail records)  Sum 8285 /
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (30 detail records) Sum 4560 \f
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (67 detail records) Sum 16020
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (27 detail records) Sum 4020 \/
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = G Mannem (Earth Work) (124 detailreco  Sum 18600

16 April, 2010 QCK‘Z%& CERTIFIED BY Page 1 of 4
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Contractor Name Hussain

Payment Type Nil/ By Vendor

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (19 detail records) Sum 0

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Hussain (19 detail records) Sum 0

Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) .

Payment Type Job Work \/ ¥O
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum @- D D -
Payment Type On Ac. \/ \/ -
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (54 detail records) Sum 14325

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (56 detail record Sum

14800 /

Contractor Name Jyothi Ram (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac. \/
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (58 detail records) Sum 13575

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (38 detail records) Sum

13575 /

Contractor Name K Krishna (Hacking)
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (24 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Krishna (Hacking) (24 detail records) Sum

3480
3430 {,/”///

Contractor Name Kileshwar (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work /

Summary for 'Payment Type'= Job Work (10 detail records) Sum 2100 »

Payment Type On Ac. / /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (40 detail records) : Sum 8705

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) (50 detail records) Sum 10805

Contractor Name Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder)

Payment Type On Ac. /

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (20 detail records) Sum 4550

Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder) (20d  Sem

4550 /

Contractor Name Md. Ishag (Plumbing)
Payment Type On Ac. \/‘
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (49 detail records) Sum 11156 /

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Md. Ishaq (Plumbing) (49 detail records)  Sum

11150
Contractor Name Mustafa (Plumbing)
Payment Type Dept.
16 April, 2010 Page 2 of 4
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' Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) Sum

400
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (3 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mustafa (Plumbing) (5 detail records) Sum
Contractor Name S. Arjun (Civil)
Payment Type On Ac,
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (130 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = 8. Arjun (Civil) (130 detait records) Sum
Contractor Name Shaik Mahaboob (Welder)
Payment Type On Ac.
Sumtmary for "Payment Type' = On Ac, (14 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahaboob (Welder) (14 detail reco  Sum

Contractor Name Sunitha (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (12 detail records) Sum
Contractor Name T Shiva Ram (Civil)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (1 detail record) Sum

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = T. Shiva Ram (Civil} (1 detail record) Sum

Contractor Name T.Ramanamma (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (13 detail records) Sum

Payment Type On Ac, /
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (62 detail records) Sum 14300

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = T.Ramanamma (Civil) (75 detail records) Sum

16715
Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumbing)
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (1 detail record) Sum 250 \/
Payment Type On Ac. \/
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (27 detail records) Sum 5800 /

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumbing) (28 detail recor Sum

6050
Contractor Name Tirupathi. V(Plumber)
Payment Type On Ac. J
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (21 detail records) Sum 4650

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tirupathi. V(Plumber) (21 detail records)  Sum

4650 /

16 April, 2010
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Contractor Name V. Brahmachary (Carpenter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (21 detail records) Sum 4700

/r
Summary for ‘Contractor Name'= V. Brahmachary (Carpenter) (21 detail e~ Sum 4700 /—
\/ )

Contractor Name V.Phanendar (Electrician)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (59 detait records) Sum 11490 -

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Phanendar (Electrician) (59 detail recor Sum 11490 /

Contractor Name V.Ravinder (Electrician)

Payment Type On Ac. /

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (39 detail records) Sum 8940

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Ravinder (Electrician) (39 detail record Sum 8940 /
e '
! Contractor Name Veluchamy. A (Tiles) I

Payment Type On Ac, ' _

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (1 detail record) Sum - 300

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Veluchamy.A (T iles) (1 detail record) Sum 300

§W/\,
Contractor Name Venkateshwarllu P(Carpenter)
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (24 detail records) Sum 6200
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Venkateshwarllu P(Carpenter) (24 detail ¥ Sum 6200
Grand Fotal 186835
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS > (o A Ceowston f-.

LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 09/04/10 to 15/4/10

(ONE WEEK )
SLNO| ' QTR.NO O'ézﬂig!; CON;m:TOR ':zg':' g;'é: FAN CHGS| TVCHGS | MUSIC SYS. Tog:k:.g:; &
19 AE-19 praful A Jyothi Babii 50 15 20 30 30 145
21 AE-21 vijay A Jyothi Babu 50 15 0 0 . 65
22 AE-22 bishwageet A Jyothi Babu 50 15 0 0 - 65
29 AE-29 ismail A Jyothi Babu 50 15 0. 0 .85
30 AE-30 ismail A Jyothi Babu 50 15 0 0 65
| 34 AE-34 johan A Jyothi Babu 50 15 20 0 0 85
35 AE-35 kurnar A Jyothi Babu 50 15 0 0 65
51 AE-51 jagan A Jyothi Babu 50 15 0 0 65 )
q. 620 \/“
33 AE-33 Adisheshu Adhisheshu 50 15 20 30 0 115
46 AE-46 dasarath Adhisheshu 50 15 20 0 0 85
47 AE-47 megnath Adhisheshu 50 15 0 0 0 65 )
265/
2 AE-2 sukcharan Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85
.3 AE3 lal chand Arjun 50 15 0 0 65
4 AE-4 | kemlesh Arjun 50 15 0 0 65
5 AE-5 munna Arjun 50 15 0 0 65
5 AE-6 narend Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85
7 AE-7 sorilal Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85
8 AE-8 " chotetal Atjun 50 15 20 85
9 AE-9 gudda Arjun 50 15 20 ] 1] 85
10 AE10 chandu Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85
61 AE-61 Koutalya Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85
_ 66 AE-66 lakhan fal Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85
96 AE-96 shyam lal Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85 i
960 ,
50 AE-50 Manohar Basappa 50 15 0 0 65
87 AE-87 Basappa Basappa 50 15 0 65
130
64 AE-64 boxing G Krishna 50 15 0 0 0 65
- 65 ~
58 AE-58 Sunil Jyothi Ram 50 15 0 0 0 85,
65
11 AE-11 nandial Kailash 50 15 20 0 0 85
12 AE-12 mansaram Kailash 50 15 20 0 0 85
13 AE-13 mohan Kailash 50 15 20 0 0 85
14 AE-14 radesham Kailash 50 15 0 0 0 65
15 AE-15 kailesh Kailash 50 15 0 0 0 65
16 AE-18 kailesh Kailash 50 15 0 0 0 65
17 AE-17 kailesh Kailash 50 15 0 0 0 65
B 515 |
56 AE-56 raju Mannem 50 15 0 0 0 65
57 AE-57 Koutalya Mannem 50 15 0 o 0 685
63 AE-63 mannem Mannemn 50 15 20 0 0 85
0| AT Narsimhulu Mannem 50 15 0 0 0 65 |
75 | - £y Bhagban Mannem 50 15 20 0 0 85
‘85 V%EKE" Ghamj eI 50 15 20 OBy 85 "
_MpARTTYIY . ”‘i““’%“ ¢ _CERTIFIEY 450
LR [y d N by C«as@\ B w o e
B el sowessnmas sy 0. SO anager/Engg. e a8 85
s ALPINPESTATES. | |.Pr r%nmyslféﬁfs 15 20 55 tm:%m' %
f Page 1012 alpins £2 ~ 85 .




MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 09/04/10 to 15/4/10

Page 2 of 2

¢f Manager/En
T MNE FSTAIES

¢ (ONE WEEK )
48 | AE-48 Alleshwar Phanender 50 15 0 0 0 65
60 AE-60 Sushant Phanender 50 15 20 30 30 145
210 ~
3 AE-31 ramakanth Ramakant 50 15 0 0 0 85
32 AE-32 ramakanth Ramakant 50 15 0 0 0 65
43 AE-43 ramakanth Ramakant 50 15 0 0 0 65
44 AE-44 Umesh Ramakant 50 15 0 0 0 65
95 AE-95 Prakash Ramakant 50 15 0 0 0 65
325
20 AE-20 Jayaram TRamanamma | 50 15 20 30 30 145
24 AE-24 A krishna T Ramanamma 50 15 20 0 0 85
25 AE-25 Dilip T Ramanamma 50 15 0 Y 65
28 AE-26 Shyam T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 0 65
27 AE-27 P. Subhash | T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 65
28 AE-28 Chakrapani | T Ramanamma 50 15 20 0 0 85
38 AE-38 Deb kumar | T Ramanamma 50 15 20 0 0 85
.39 AE-39 tramanamma | T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 0 65
52 AE-52 Chandraiah | T Ramanamma 50 15 20 -0 30 115
59 AE-59 Kunthi T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 0 85
62 AE-82 Bhagvan T Ramanamma 50 15 20 0 0 85
77 AE-77 Jai shirya T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 0 65
78 AE-78 Radhelal T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 0 85
79 AE-79 Bhaneswar | T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 0 65
80 AE-80 Nirmal T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 0 €5
82 AE-82 Kumarlat T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 0 65
83 AE-83 Ashok T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 0 65
84 AE-84 Rohit T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 0 65
82 _AE-BS Bhagamathi | T Ramanamma 50 15 20 0 0 85
93 AE-03 Basanth T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 0 65
94 AE-04 Krishna T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 65
1595 \_-
GRAND TOTAL 5355
a;\—/‘s
- CERTIFIED BY
Certified by;
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MFH - Cement Register Balance Report Date: 15/4
_Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags
Summary for '‘Cement Grade' = 43 or PPC (2752 detail records)

Sam 0
Cement Grade 53 Grade
Quantity in bags
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (483 detail records)
Sum 0
Cement Grade OPC Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = OPC Grade (250 detail records)
Sum -346

Cement Grade PPC Grade

Quantity in bags
Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = PPC Grade (1289 detail records)

Sum 925
Grand Total -1271
21 April, 2010
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MFH - Cement Register Report From: 9/4 To: 15/4

Cement Reg. No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
25 09-Apr-10 9:50 Plasting PPC Grade A 20 Security
26 09-Apr-10 10:00  Tiles Work PPC Grade A 8 Security
27 09-Apr-10 10:00 CA Work PPC Grade A I Security
28 09-Apr-10 12:05  Received OPC Grade C -360 Security
29 09-Apr-10 12:15  Received PPC Grade C -260 Security
30 10-Apr-10 10:00  Tiles Work PPC Grade A 7 Security
31 10-Apr-10 10:00  Tiles Work PPC Grade A 6 Security
32 12-Apr-10. 9:30  Marble work PPC Grade A 10 Security
33 12-Apr-10 9:40 CA Work PPC Grade A 1 Security
34 12-Apr-10 10:00  Tiles Work PPC Grade A 6 Security
35 12-Apr-10 10:10  Plasting PPC Grade A 10 Security
36 12-Apr-10 10:15  Tiles Work PPC Grade A 1 Security
37 12-Apr-10 12:55  Septic Tank PPC Grade A 10 Security
38 12-Apr-10 14:15  Marble work PPC Grade A 6 Scurity
39 12-Apr-10 15:30 Received PPC Grade A -249 Security
40 13-Apr-10 10:30  Tiles Work PPC Grade A 6 Security
41 13-Apr-10 12:30  Marble work PPC Grade A 6 Security
42 13-Apr-10 14:20  Plasting PPC Grade A 10 Security
43 13-Apr-10 1525  Plasting PPC Grade C 50 Security
44 14-Apr-10 945 Water Proofing OPC Grade C 10 Security
45 14-Apr-10 10:00  Tiles Work PPC Grade A 4 Security
46 14-Apr-10 13:00 CA Work PPC Grade C 3 Scurity
47 15-Apr-10 945 Water Proofing OPC Grade C 4 Security
48 15-Apr-10 10:00  Tiles Work PPC Grade A 2 Security
49 15-Apr-10 14:30 Marble work PPC Grade A 1 Security

21 April, 2010 Page 1 of 1
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MFH - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Kiran Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand VIW (Big)

Supplier Name Mohammed Ali
Material Type Rate
Water Tanker in (5500 lts) 250

Supplier Name

veerabhadra swamy enterpri

Material Type

Red Mud in cft

16 April, 2010

Page 1 of 1
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Algine Estates, Hylioiabad,

MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 09/04/10 to 15!04!1(1 { ONE WEEK )
SN0 Ao | e | e | et | s, | FANGHGS | onos | TS | TOTALreT
1 AE-1 | Security Room | Security Room o | o0 0 0 0 0
2 | AE2 sukcharan Ajun | 50 15 20 0 0 857 |
3 AE-3 lal chand Ajun | 50 15 0 0 65 <
4 AE-4 kamlesh Arjun 50 15 0 0 65,
5 AE-5 munna Arjun 50 15 0 0 652"
6 AE-6 narend Arjun &0 15 20 0 0 85
7 AE-7 sorilal  Adun 50 15 20 0 0 85
8 AE-8 chotelal Arjun 50 15 20 85
9 AE-9 gudda Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85
10 | AE-10 chandu Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85
i1 AE-11 nandlal Kailash 50 15 20 0 0 85
12 AE-12 mansaram Kailash 50 15 20 0 0 85
13 AE-13 mohan Kailash 50 15 20 0 0 85
14 AE-14 radesham Kailash 50 15 0 0 0 65
15 AE-15 kailesh Kailash 50 15 0 0 0 85
| 16 AE-16 kailesh Kailash 50 13 0 0 0 65
17 AE-17 kailesh Kailash 50 15 0 0 0 65
18 AE-18 Generator - - - - - - 0
19 AE-19 praful A Jyothi Babu 50 15 20 30 30 145
20 AE-20 Jayaram T Ramanamma 50 15 20 30 30 145
21 | AE21 viay | AJyothiBabu | 50 15 0o 0 0 65
22 AE-22 bishwageet | A Jyothi Babu 50 15 0 0 65
23 AE-23 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0
24 AE-24 A krishna T Ramanamma 50 15 20 0 0 85
25 AE-25 Ditip T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 65
26 AE-26 Shyam T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 65
27 AE-27 P. Subhash | T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 65
28 AE-28 Chakrapani | T Ramanamma | 50 15 20 0 0 85
R AE-29 ismail | A Jyothi Babu 50 15 0 0 65
30 AE-30 ismail A Jyothi Babu 50 15 Y 0 85
31 AE-31 ramakanth Ramakant 50 15 0 0 65
% AE-32 ramakanth Ramakant 50 15 0 0 65
33 AE-33 Adisheshu Adhisheshu 50 15 20 30 0 115
34 AE-34 johan A Jyothi Babu 50 15 20 0 0 85
35 AE-35 kumar A Jyothi Babu 50 15 0 0 65
36 AE-36 Vacant Vacant | 0 0
37 | AEa7 Vacant Vacant | 0 0 0 0
38 AE-38 Deb kumar | T Ramanamma 50 15 20 0 0 85
39 AE-39 tramanamma | T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 0 65
40 AE-40 | Vacant Vacant - -
41 AE-41 Vacant Vacant
42 AE-42 Vacant Vacant
43 AE-43 ramakanth Ramakant 50 15
44 AE-44 Umesh Ramakan{ . 50 15 . 165
45 | AE45 | Narshima CouT PSR 5ot 15 T ies
46 AE-46 dasataf. . a 0 15 R K-
N\ L/ MVAE-47 megnéi'ﬁ?ﬁ p *;-mi;;ﬁ 15 65
Y/ ~



MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS

LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 09/04/10 to 15/04/1) { ONE WEEK )

48 AE-48 Aileshwar Phanender 50 15 0 0 0 65
49 AE-49 Ishaqg Mehboob 50 15 20 0 0 85
30 AE-50 Manohar Basappa 50 15 0 0 65
51 AE-51 jagan A Jyothi Babu 50 15 0 0 0 65
52 AE-52 Chandraiah | T Ramanamma 50 15 20 0 30 115
53 AE-53 Security Room | Security Room - - - - - 0
54 AE-54 | Security Room | Security Room - - - - - 0
55 AE-55 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 AE-56 raju Mannem 50 15 0 0 0 65
37 AE-57 Koutalya Mannem 50 15 0 0 0 65
58 AE-58 Sunil Jyothi Ram 50 15 0 0 0 65
59 AE-59 Kunthi T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 0 65
60 AE-60 Sushant Phanender 50 15 20 30 30 145
61 AE-61 Koutalya Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85
62 AE-62 Bhagvan T Ramanamma 50 15 20 0 0 85
63 AE-83 mannem Mannem 50 15 20 0 0 85
64 AE-84 boxing G Krishna 50 15 0 0 0 65
65 AE-85 Vacant Vacant - - - - - 0
66 AE-66 lakhan lal Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85
67 AE-67 Vacant Vacant - - - - -
68 AE-68 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0
69 AE-59 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0
70 AE-70 Narsimhutu Mannem 50 15 0 0 0 65
7 AE-T1 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0
72 AE-72 Vacant Vacant - - - - -
73 AE-73 Vacant Vacant - - - - -
74 AE-74 Vacant Vacant - - - - -
75 AE-75 Bhagban Mannem 50 15 20 - - 85
76 AE-76 Vacant Vacant - - - - - 0
7 AE-77 Jai shirya T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 0 65
78 AE-78 Radhelal T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 0 65
79 AE-79 Bhaneswar | T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 0 65
80 AE-80 Nirmal T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 0 65
81 AE-81 Vacant Vacant - - - . - 0
82 AE-82 Kumarlal T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 0 65
83 AE-83 Ashok T Ramanamma 50 15 ] 0 0 65
84 AE-84 Rohit T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 0 65
85 AE-85 Ghamia Mannem 50 15 20 0 0 85
86 AE-86 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
87 AE-87 Basappa Basappa 50 15 0 0 65
88 AE-88 Vacant Vacant - - - - - 0
89 AE-89 Bhagamathi | T Ramanamma 50 0 20 0 0 70
90 AE-90 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0
91 AE-91 Vacant Vacant o} 0 0 Y 0
92 AE-92 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0
93 AE-93 Basanth T Ramanamma - 65
94 AE-04 Krishna T Ramanamma - 65
95 AE-95 Pryfaba = (M iakant 65
96 AE-96 '"'“"'_'$T,1T': T Uy 85
: q_"%?‘%%_a nubii 5355
's__ . (& v /q o
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MFH - Aftendance Value Detailed Report From Date: 9/4/10 To Date:  15/4/10

Contractor Name A. Ramulu (Carpenter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CoO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records) Sum 2

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A. Ramulu (Carpenter) (4 detail rec Sum 4

Contractor Name Anand (Water Proofing)

Payment Type Nil/ By Vendor

Worker Skill coO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 10

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 24

Worker Skill MH .

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 51

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (19 detail records) Sum 86

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Anand (Water Proofing) (19 detail Sum 86

Contractor Name B. Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH :

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (7 detail records) Sum 7

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "‘Worker Skill'= MA (7 detail records) Sum 7 )
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (14 detail records) Sum 14 '
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill FH \3 Y o
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum 1 :
Worker Skill MH \g

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 3 "}( '
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 4 V\ /
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B. Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil) (18 d Sum 18 «
Contractor Name B.Bassappa (Painter) \ & /
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA \QQ
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 4 ,2[
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum 4 \‘Qa
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (2 detail reco Sum 4

Contractor Name B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) \
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA ,
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 13 \00%‘
1GeApril 2010
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- Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records)

Sum 6
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum 19
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) (11 det Sum 19
Contractor Name CH. Adisheshu (Civil)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill Cco
Summary for "Worker Skill'= CQ (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 17
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 9
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum i2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (23 detail records) Sumn 44
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = CH. Adisheshu (Civil) (23 detail re Sum 44
Contractor Name G.Mamnem (Earth Work)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 12
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 18
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum 30
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 33
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 32
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (14 detail records) Sum 67
Payment Type On Ac,
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 15
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 27
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (38 detail Sum 124
Contractor Name Hussain
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 14
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (10 detail records) Sum 19
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Hussain (10 detail records) Sum 19
Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)
Payment Type Job Work
I‘d‘xgn“ ropn by: CE Page 2 of 7
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Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record)

roject Manager/=ngg.

ALPNE ESTAIED

Sum 1

Worker Skill MH

. Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 2
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (7 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (7 detail records) Sum 32
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for "Payment Type'= On Ac. (21 detail records) Sum 54
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (23 detail Sum 56
Contractor Name Jyothi Ram (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac,
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "‘Worker Skill' = CO (7 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill : MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (7 detail records) Sum 51
Summary for Payment Type'= On Ac. (14 detail records) Sum 58
Summeary for ‘Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (14 detail rec Sum 58
Contractor Name K Krishna (Hacking)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skiil FH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail tecords) Sum 18
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 24
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K .Krishna (Hacking) (12 detail rec Sum 24
Contractor Name Kileshwar {Civil)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill'= HM (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records) Sum 10
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CcoO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (7 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 16
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (4 detail records) Sum 4

il 2040 Page 3 of 7



Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 11
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (25 detail records) Sum 40
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil} (33 detail records Sum 50
Contractor Name Marka Narasimhulu Goud {Welder)
Payment Type On Ac,
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 11
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (15 detail records) Sum 20
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder Sum 20
Contractor Name Md. Ishaq (Plumbing)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (3 detail records) Sum 3.5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for '"Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 27.5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 215
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (16 detail records) Sum 52.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Md. Ishag (Plumbing) (16 detail re Sum 32.5
Contractor Name Mustafa (Plumbing)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) Sum 2
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum : 2
Worker Skill MH
Surmmary for 'Worker Skill' = MY (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (3 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Mustafa (Plumbing) (5 detail recor Sum 5
Contractor Name S. Arjun (Civil)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skili FH
Summary for '"Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 53
M&\aex AeUéUb_ c Page 4 of 7
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Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= HM (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 43
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (7 detail records) Sum 23
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (30 detail records) ‘ Sum 130
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = S, Arjun (Civil) (30 detail records) Sum 130
Contractor Name Shaik Mahaboob (Welder)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 14
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahaboob (Welder) (12 deta Sum 14
Contractor Name Sunitha (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac,

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 9
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (10 detail records Sum 12
Contractor Name T. Shiva Ram (Civil)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= FH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = T, Shiva Ram (Civil) (1 detail reco Sum 1
Contractor Name T.Ramanamma (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill _ FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum 13
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CcO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum _ 20
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail tecords) Sum 36
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (18 detail records) Sum 62
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = T.Ramanamma (Civil) (24 detail re Sum 75
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Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumbing)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (1 detail record) Sum 1
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 10
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill = MH (6 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (16 detail records) Sum 27
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan {Plumbing) (17 detai Sum 28
Contractor Name Tirupathi.V(Plumber)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (18 detail records) Sum 21
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tirupathi. V(Plumber) (18 detail re Sum 21
Contractor Name V. Brahmachary (Carpenter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA {7 detail records) Sum 17
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum 21
Suminary for 'Contractor Name' = V. Brahmachary (Carpenter} (11 de Sum 21
Contractor Name V.Phanendar (Electrician)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill Co

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 15
Worker Skill MH .

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 39
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (18 detail records) Sum 59
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V.Phanendar (Electrician) (18 detai Sum 59
Contractor Name V.Ravinder (Electrician)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CcO
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Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= HM (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 16
Worker Skill MH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 14
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. {21 detail records) Sum 39
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Ravinder (Electrician) (21 detail Sum 39
Contractor Name Veluchamy.A (Tiles)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Veluchamy.A (Tiles) (1 detail reco Sum 1
Contractor Name Venkateshwarllu.P(Carpenter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Venkateshwarllu P(Carpenter) (9 d Sum
Grand Total
rtified by:

. - CERTIFIED Ry

.".,._{;_;{;7:: T

Project Manager/Eng S

ALPNE ESTATES Assl, Ménager 2c\n,

Hlpine Estotss, Syne N\a

16 April, 2010 Page 7 of 7



